State University of New York at Stony Brook
Schedule of Classes for Summer 2010 - Summer II - D Session
Statements herein were correct as of 4/6/2010

DEPT CRS DEC/SK Course Title Cls Nbor Cmp SCT Days Time Bldg Room Instructor
Asian & Asian American Studies (AAS) Courses
AAS 240 Confucianism and Taoism Credit(s): 3
Note: Offered as AAS 240 and RLS 240
63598 LEC 0l TUTH  06:00-09:25PM MELVILLE LBR W4540  Mary Diaz
AAS 260 Buddhism Credit(s): 3
Note: Offered as AAS 260 and RLS 260
62429 LEC 01 TUTH 01:30-04:55PM MELVILLE LBR W4550  Mary Diaz
AAS 392 SocSci Topics: Asian&AsAm Stds Credit(s): 3
Prerequisite: U3 or U4 standing
67941 LEC 02 MW 09:30-12:55PM MELVILLE LBR E4315 TBA
AAS 447 Readings Asian & Asian Am Stds Credit(s): 1to 6
Prerequisites: U3 or U4 standing; permission of instructor
63349 TUT  TO8 APPT TBA Sung-Bae Park
AAS 475 Undergrad Teachng Practicum I Credit(s): 3
Prerequisites: U3 or U4 standing; permission of instructor
63348 TUT TI2 APPT TBA HUMANITIES 1046 Sunita Mukhi
63337 TUT T17 APPT TBA HUMANITIES 1039 Mary Diaz
AAS 487 Rsrch in Asian & Asian-Am Stds Credit(s): 0 to 3
Prerequisites: U3 or U4 standing; permission of instructor
63330 TUT TI2 APPT TBA Sunita Mukhi
AAS 488 Internship Credit(s): 0 to 6
Prerequisites: Permission of instructor and undergraduate program director
62328 TUT  T04 APPT  TBA HUMANITIES 1123 Shikaripur Sridhar
62955 TUT TI0 APPT TBA Eriko Sato
Africana Studies/Soc & Beh Sci (AFS) Courses
AFS 102 Themes in Black Experience 11 Credit(s): 3
Note: Reserved for students in AIM/EOP summer program.
61090 LEC 01 M-F 01:30-04:30PM ENGINEERING 145 Mark Chambers
AFS 310 American Attitudes Toward Race Credit(s): 3
Prerequisite: U3 or U4 standing
62306 LEC 01 MW 09:30-12:55PM CHEMISTRY 128 Lynn Rubin-Turchian
AFS 380 Race & Ethncty Lat Am & Caribb Credit(s): 3
Prerequisite: U3 or U4 standing; Advisory Prerequisite: AFS 240 or LAC 200
62802 LEC 01 MW 01:30-04:55PM SOCBEHAYV SCI S218 TBA
AFS 447 Readings in Africana Studies Credit(s): 1 to 3
Prerequisite: Permission of instructor
63275 TUT  TO3 APPT TBA Olufemi Vaughan
AFS 487 Research in Africana Studies Credit(s): 0 to 3
Prerequisite: Permission of instructor
63277 TUT  TO3 APPT TBA Olufemi Vaughan
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DEPT CRS DEC/SK Course Title Cls Nbr Cmp SCT Days Time Bldg Room Instructor
AFS 488 Internship Credit(s): 0to 6
Prerequisites: Africana studies major or minor; 15 credits in AFS courses; permission of instructorand program director
63674 TUT To04 APPT TBA Floris Cash
American Studies (AMR) Courses
AMR 447 Readings in American Studies Credit(s): 1to 6
Prerequisites: Permission of instructor and department
62374 TUT  TOl APPT TBA SOCBEHAYV SCI S511 TBA
Applied Math and Statistics (AMS) Courses
AMS 102 C Elements of Statistics Credit(s): 3
Prerequisite: Satisfaction of entry skill in mathematics requirement (Skill 1) or satisfactory completion of D.E.C. C
Note: May not be taken by students with credit for AMS 310, 311, 312; ECO 320; OL 201, Psy 201, or SOC 202.
67495 LEC 02 MW 06:00-09:25PM PHYSICS P113 Xiawei Tu
AMS 110 Probability & Stat Life Scienc Credit(s): 3
Prerequisite: AMS 151 or MAT 125 or 131 or 141
65253 LEC 02 TUTH 09:30-12:55PM S B UNION 236 Shirley Leong
AMS 300 Wrtng in Appld Math Credit(s): 1
Prerequisites: WRT 102; AMS major; U3 or U4 standing
65211 TUT  TO02 APPT TBA Alan Tucker
AMS 301 Finite Mathematical Structures Credit(s): 3
Prerequisite: AMS 210 or MAT 211 or AMS 361 or MAT 303
64466 LEC 01 TUTH 09:30-12:55PM MELVILLE LBR E4315 Alan Tucker
AMS 318 Theory of Interest Credit(s): 3
Prerequisite: AMS 310
Note: Offered as AMS 318 and AMS 593
65176 LEC 01 MW 06:00-09:25PM PHYSICS P127 Timothy Knapik
AMS 351 Applied Algebra Credit(s): 3
Prerequisite: AMS 210 or MAT 211; Advisory Prerequisite: MAT 200 or CSE 113
Note: Offered as AMS 351 and MAT 312.
64467 LEC 01 TUTH 09:30-12:55PM PHYSICS P118 TBA
AMS 475 Undergrad Teachng Practicum Credit(s): 3

Prerequisites: U4 standing as an undergraduate major within the college; a minimum g.p.a. of 3.00 in all Stony Brook courses and the grade of B or better in the

course in which the student is to assist; permission of department

64878 TUT  TOl APPT TBA Alan Tucker
Anthropology (ANT) Courses
ANT 350 F Medical Anthropology Credit(s): 3
Prerequisite: ANT 102
67417 LEC 0l MW 09:30-12:55PM SOCBEHAYV SCI S218 Margaret Gwynne
ANT 380 J Race & Ethncty Lat Am & Caribb Credit(s): 3
Prerequisite: U3 or U4 standing; Advisory Prerequisite: AFS 240 or LAC 200
Note: Also offered as ANT 380 and AFS 380
62878 LEC 01 MW 01:30-04:55PM SOCBEHAYV SCI S218 TBA
ANT 447 Readings in Anthropology Credit(s): 3
Prerequisites: ANT 102; two other ANT courses at the 200 level or higher; permission of instructor and department
62343 TUT T25 APPT TBA TBA
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ANT 488 Internship Credit(s): 0to 6
Prerequisites: 15 credits in anthropology; permission of instructor and department
62110 TUT TO1 APPT  TBA John Shea
62322 TUT TIl6 APPT TBA David Bernstein
Arabic (ARB) Courses
ARB 112 S3 Elementary Arabic I1 Credit(s): 3
Prerequisite: ARB 111
62837 LEC 01 TUTH 09:30-12:55PM MELVILLE LBR N4000 TBA
Art History (ARH) Courses
ARH 102 D Art in Culture 1400 to Postmod Credit(s): 3
60377 LEC 01 MW 09:30-12:55PM STALLER CTR 3220 Gediminas Gasparavic
ARH 347 I Avant-Garde Art Credit(s): 3
Prerequisite: ARH 102; Advisory Prerequisite: One or more 300-level ARH courses
67459 LEC 01 MW 01:30-04:55PM STALLER CTR 3220 Andrew Wasserman
ARH 485 Projects Art Hist & Crit NYC Credit(s): 0to 6
Prerequisites: ARH 101 and 102; two other ARH courses; permission of sponsor and department
61110 TUT T30 APPT TBA STALLER CTR 1220A  Rhonda Cooper
ARH 488 Internship Credit(s): 0 to 6

Prerequisite: Fifteen credits in the Art Department, of which at least six shall be in art history/criticism; upper-division standing with preference given to U4

students; permission of instructor and department

61114 TUT TO8
61085 TUT TI8
61087 TUT T30

Studio Art (ARS) Courses

APPT TBA
APPT TBA
APPT TBA

Barbara Frank
Anita Moskowitz

Rhonda Cooper

ARS 154 D
ARS 201 D
ARS 205 D
ARS 487
ARS 488
ARS 492

Foundations of Drawing
Note: Extra course fee.

Credit(s): 3

61184 LAB L02 MW 01:00-05:30PM STALLER CTR 4218
Photography for Non-Majors Credit(s): 3
Advisory Prerequisite: ARS 154

63610 LAB LOI MW 06:00-09:25PM STALLER CTR 3220
Foundations: Idea and Form Credit(s): 3

67458 LAB LO1 TUTH 05:00-09:30PM STALLER CTR 4232
Adv Directed Proj Studio Theor Credit(s): 0to 6
Prerequisites: Advanced status in one of the studio areas; sponsorship of a faculty member; permission of department

62983 TUT T25 APPT TBA STALLER CTR 4285
Internship Credit(s): 0 to 6
Prerequisites: U3 or U4 standing; 15 credits in art department courses; permission of department

62356 TUT To04 APPT TBA

61083 TUT T24 APPT TBA

Topics in Studio Theory & Prac
Prerequisite: Permission of department

Note: Offered as ARS 492.01 and CEH 510.
Extra course fee.

Credit(s): 3

Nina Pascal

Hronn Axelsdottir

TBA

TBA

Christa Erickson

Stephanie Dinkins
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ARS 492 Topics in Studio Theory & Prac Credit(s): 3
Prerequisite: Permission of department
Note: Offered as ARS 492.01 and CEH 510.
Extra course fee.
#WATERCOLOR 67503 LAB LO1 TUTH 05:30-08:55PM STALLER CTR

Pharmacology (BCP) Courses

4232

Jason Paradis

BCP 488 Internship Credit(s): 0 to 6

Prerequisites: BIO 361; CHE 322; g.p.a. of 3.00 or higher in these courses and their prerequisites;permission of department
60476 TUT  TOl APPT TBA

Biology (BIO) Courses

Roger Cameron

BIO 202 E Molecular & Cellular Biology Credit(s): 3

Prerequisite: Level 3 or higher on the mathematics placement examination or BME 100; Pre- or Corequisites: CHE 123 or 129 or 131 or 141; MAT 125 or higher

or AMS 151
Note: Exam attendance required:
7/22,8/2,8/11 2:00 - 3:30 pm

67504 LEC 0l MWTH  09:30-11:45AM JAVITS LECTR
BIO 320 General Genetics Credit(s): 3
Prerequisite: BIO 202; Pre- or Corequisite: CHE 131 or 141
60891 LEC 01 TUTH 09:30-12:55PM JAVITS LECTR
BIO 352 Ecology Laboratory Credit(s): 3
Prerequisite: BIO 204 and 205 (beginning fall 2008); Pre- or Corequisites: BIO 351 or permission of instructor
LEC 01 MTH 12:50-01:50PM CTR MOLEC ME

REC ROl MTH 02:00-03:05PM CTR MOLEC ME
67466 LAB  LO1L MTH 03:15-06:15PM CTR MOLEC ME

BIO 361 Biochemistry I Credit(s): 3
Prerequisites: C or higher in BIO 202 and C or higher in CHE 322 or 326 or permission of instructor
Note: Exam attendance required: 5 - 6:30 pm on Th 7/22, Th 8/5, Tu 8/17

62295 LEC 0l TUTH 09:30-12:55PM HARRIMAN HLL
BIO 446 Readings in Neurobio & Physiol Credit(s): 1 to 2
Prerequisites: Written permission of instructor and undergraduate studies committee
60903 TUT  TO1 APPT TBA CTR MOLEC ME

63106 TUT  TO02 APPT TBA
63107 TUT  TO3 APPT TBA

BIO 447 Readings in Molec Cell Dev Bio Credit(s): 1to 2
Prerequisites: Permission of instructor and Department of Biochemistry and Cell Biology
60904 TUT  TOl APPT TBA CTR MOLEC ME

63119 TUT TO02 APPT TBA
63120 TUT  TO3 APPT TBA
63121 TUT To04 APPT TBA
63122 TUT  TO5 APPT TBA
63123 TUT TO06 APPT TBA
63124 TUT  TO7 APPT TBA
63125 TUT TO8 APPT TBA
63126 TUT  T09 APPT TBA
63127 TUT TI0 APPT TBA
63128 TUT TI1 APPT TBA
63129 TUT TI2 APPT TBA

BIO 449 Readings in Ecology & Evolutn Credit(s): 1 to 2

Prerequisites: Written permission of instructor and undergraduate studies committee

102

110

114
114
114

137

112

112

Susan Erster

Daryl Henderson

Norah Warchola
Norah Warchola
Norah Warchola

Michael Lake

TBA
TBA
TBA

TBA
TBA
TBA
TBA
TBA
TBA
TBA
TBA
TBA
Jolyon Jesty
TBA
TBA
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BIO 449 Readings in Ecology & Evolutn Credit(s): 1 to 2
Prerequisites: Written permission of instructor and undergraduate studies committee
60905 TUT TO1 APPT TBA CTR MOLEC ME 112 TBA
63135 TUT TO02 APPT TBA TBA
63136 TUT  TO3 APPT TBA TBA
63137 TUT To04 APPT TBA TBA
63138 TUT  TO5 APPT TBA TBA
63139 TUT TO06 APPT TBA TBA
62834 TUT  TO07 APPT TBA LIFE SCIENCE 023 Michael Bell
BIO 475 Teachng Pract. College Bio I Credit(s): 0to 3
Prerequisites: Permission of instructor and undergraduate studies committee
60906 TUT  TOl APPT TBA CTR MOLEC ME 112 Eugene Katz
BIO 476 Teachng Pract. College Bio 11 Credit(s): 0to 3
Prerequisites: BIO 475; permission of instructor and undergraduate studies committee
60907 TUT  TOl APPT TBA CTR MOLEC ME 112 TBA
BIO 486 Rsrch in Neurobiology & Physio Credit(s): 0 to 6
Prerequisite: Written permission of instructor and undergraduate studies committee. Request for committee approval must be submitted no later than two days
prior to the last day of the add period as scheduled in the academic calendar.
60908 TUT  TOl APPT TBA CTR MOLEC ME 534 Lonnie Wollmuth
62136 TUT  TO02 APPT TBA LIFE SCIENCE 540 TBA
63142 TUT TO3 APPT TBA TBA
62127 TUT To04 APPT TBA CTR MOLEC ME 112 TBA
63143 TUT  TO5 APPT TBA TBA
62125 TUT T32 APPT TBA TBA
BIO 487 Rsrch in Molec Cell & Dev Bio Credit(s): 0to 6
Prerequisite: Permission of instructor and Department of Biochemistry and Cell Biology
62454 TUT  TOl APPT TBA LIFE SCIENCE 420 Erwin London
63155 TUT TO02 APPT TBA LIFE SCIENCE 450B William Lennarz
63156 TUT TO3 APPT TBA LIFE SCIENCE 414 Vitaly Citovsky
63157 TUT To04 APPT TBA LIFE SCIENCE 472 Harvard Lyman
62455 TUT  TO5 APPT TBA BASICSCI RES 5-154 Robert Haltiwanger
63158 TUT  TO06 APPT TBA BASICSCI RES 5-194 Ilan Spector
63159 TUT  TO07 APPT TBA LIFE SCIENCE 416 James Bliska
63160 TUT TO8 APPT TBA LIFE SCIENCE 234A Michael Hayman
63161 TUT  T09 APPT TBA CTR MOLEC ME 138 Steven Smith
63162 TUT TI0 APPT TBA HSC 15040 Jolyon Jesty
63163 TUT TIl APPT TBA Neta Dean
63164 TUT TI2 APPT TBA LIFE SCIENCE 374 Paul Bingham
Joanne Souza
63165 TUT TI3 APPT TBA LIFE SCIENCE 336 Elizabeth Roemer
62456 TUT Ti4 APPT TBA CTR MOLEC ME 436 John Gergen
67475 TUT TI5 APPT TBA TBA
67476 TUT TI6 APPT TBA TBA
67477 TUT TI17 APPT TBA TBA
67478 TUT TI8 APPT TBA TBA
BIO 488 Internship in Biological Scien Credit(s): 0to 6
Prerequisites: BIO 201, 202, 203; CHE 132; permission of faculty sponsor and biology internship committee
63700 TUT  TOl APPT TBA CTR MOLEC ME 112 Eugene Katz
BIO 489 Rsrch in Ecology & Evolution Credit(s): 0 to 6

Prerequisite: Written permission of instructor and undergraduate studies committee. Request for committee approval must be submitted no later than two days

prior to the last day of the add period as scheduled in the academic calendar.
60909 TUT  TOl APPT TBA CTR MOLEC ME 112

Catherine Graham
Daniel Dykhuizen

Douglas Futuyma
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BIO

489

Rsrch in Ecology & Evolution Credit(s): 0to 6

Prerequisite: Written permission of instructor and undergraduate studies committee. Request for committee approval must be submitted no later than two days

prior to the last day of the add period as scheduled in the academic calendar.

63172 TUT  TO02 APPT TBA LIFE SCIENCE 605 Jeffrey Levinton
63173 TUT  TO3 APPT TBA Jennifer Verdolin
62361 TUT  To04 APPT TBA LIFE SCIENCE 650C John Wiens
63174 TUT  TO5 APPT TBA TBA
63175 TUT  TO06 APPT TBA TBA
62985 TUT  TO7 APPT  01:00-01:00PM LIFE SCIENCE 023 Michael Bell
63176 TUT  TO8 APPT TBA TBA
63177 TUT  T09 APPT TBA TBA
62363 TUT TI6 APPT TBA LIFE SCIENCE 650C Walter Eanes
62121 TUT TI17 APPT TBA SOCBEHAYV SCI N435 Ivan Chase
62117 TUT T25 APPT TBA LIFE SCIENCE 650C Dianna Padilla
Business Management (BUS) Courses
BUS 111 Intro to Bus for Non-Bus Maj Credit(s): 3
Prerequisite: Non Business Majors Only
Note: Offered as BUS 111.01 and BUS 115.01
65451 LEC 01 MW 01:30-04:55PM HARRIMAN HLL 111 Arthur Menton
BUS 115 Intro to Bus for Bus Majors Credit(s): 3
Prerequisite: BUS Major; Pre or co-requisite: Completion of D.E.C. Category A or Wrt 102
Note: Offered as BUS 115.01 and BUS 111.01
65477 LEC 01 MW 01:30-04:55PM HARRIMAN HLL 111 Arthur Menton
BUS 214 Managerial Accounting Credit(s): 3
Prerequisite: BUS or ISE Major.; Advisory Prerequisite: BUS 210
65427 LEC 01 TUTH  06:00-09:25PM HARRIMAN HLL 104 Viola Persia
BUS 346 Management and Operations Credit(s): 3
Prerequisites: BUS Major/Minor or ISE Major.; Advisory Pre or Co-requisite: BUS 110, 111, 112, or 115
65323 LEC 02 TUTH 06:00-09:25PM HARRIMAN HLL 108 Ralph Marra
BUS 348 Principles of Marketing Credit(s): 3
Prerequisite: BUS Major/Minor or ISE Major.; Advisory Pre or Co-requisite: BUS 110, 111, 112, or 115
65324 LEC 01 MW 06:00-09:25PM HARRIMAN HLL 104 Lori Pack
BUS 365 Financial Management Credit(s): 3
Prerequisite: BUS, AMS, ISE, MTD, or ECO Major; Advisory Prerequisite: BUS 330 or ECO 389
67905 LEC 01 TUTH 06:00-09:25PM MELVILLE LBR E4315 Robert Meiselas
BUS 447 Business Ethics Credit(s): 3
Prerequisites: BUS Major or Minor, or ECO, ISE, or MTD Major; U4 standing.
65458 LEC 0l MW 06:00-09:25PM HARRIMAN HLL 108 Arthur Menton
BUS 475 Undergrad Teachng Practicum I Credit(s): 3
Prerequisites: Grade of A or A- in the course in which the student is to assist and permission of undergraduate program director
65313 TUT  TO02 APPT TBA Mark Palermo
BUS 488 Internship Credit(s): 3
Prerequisites: BUS major; permission of undergraduate program director
65445 TUT  TO1L APPT  TBA Viola Persia
65299 TUT  T02 APPT  TBA Robert Clark
65304 TUT  TO3 APPT TBA Camille Abbruscato
65305 TUT  To04 APPT TBA HARRIMAN HLL 323 Jeft Casey
65306 TUT  TOS APPT  TBA Richard Laskowski
65307 TUT  TO06 APPT TBA HARRIMAN HLL 301 Robert Ettl
65329 TUT  TO7 APPT  TBA TBA

Undergraduate Courses
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BUS 488 Internship Credit(s): 3
Prerequisites: BUS major; permission of undergraduate program director
65330 TUT  TO8 APPT TBA HARRIMAN HLL 311 TBA
65331 TUT  TO09 APPT TBA HARRIMAN HLL 314B TBA
65332 TUT TI10 APPT TBA HARRIMAN HLL 309 TBA
65333 TUT TI11 APPT TBA HARRIMAN HLL 314B TBA
Cinema and Cultural Studies (CCS) Courses
CCS 394 J Asian Cinema & Cult Studies Credit(s): 3
Prerequisite: U3 or U4 standing; completion of DEC B; Advisory prerequisite: CCS 101, HUM 201, or HUM 202
63545 LEC 01 TUTH 09:00-01:25PM MELVILLE LBR ‘W4535  Lunpeng Ma
CCS 488 Internship Credit(s): 0 to 6

Prerequisite: Permission of program advisor

60469 TUT  TO1 APPT TBA

Child and Family Studies (CFS) Courses

Jacqueline Reich

CFS 283
CFS 284
CFS 340

CFS 381 F

CFS 382 F

CFS 447
CFS 475
CFS 476

Practicum/Dev of Preschool Chi Credit(s): 3
Prerequisite: CFS 210 or CFS 322 or PSY 220; Corequisite: CFS 381

Note: Students register in CFS 283 & CFS 381 in the same summer session. CFS 283-students work 25 hours/wk at the on campus Stony

Brook Child Care Services. CFS 283 & CFS381 hours are arranged at Child Care Center prior to start 631-632-6930.
62173 LAB LOI HTBA  TBA TBA

Practicum / Infant and Toddler Credit(s): 3

Prerequisite: CFS 210 or CFS 322 or PSY 220; Corequisite: CFS 382

Note: Hours are arranged at the Child Care Center prior to start: 631-632-6930
63588 LAB LO1 APPT TBA TBA

Children and Hospitals Credit(s): 3

TBA

TBA

Prerequisite: CFS 210 (formerly SSI 210) or PSY 220.; Advisory Pre-req: One of the following: CFS 320, 321, 322, or 327 (formerly SSI courses)

67374 LEC 0l TUTH  06:00-09:25PM MELVILLE LBR

Sem/ Dev & Edu Preschool Child Credit(s): 3
Prerequisite: CFS 210 or CFS 322 or PSY 220; Corequisite: CFS 283

Note: Students register in CFS 283 & CFS 381 in the same summer session. CFS 283-students work 25 hours/wk at the on campus Stony

Brook Child Care Services. CFS 283 & CFS381 hours are arranged at Child Care Center prior to start 631-632-6930.
62177 SEM  SO1 HTBA  TBA TBA

Sem/ Dev Infant & Toddler Credit(s): 3
Prerequisite: CFS 210 or CFS 322 or PSY 220; Corequisite: CFS 284

Note: Students register in CFS 283 & CFS 381 in the same summer session. CFS 283-students work 25 hours/wk at the on campus Stony

Brook Child Care Services. CFS 283 & CFS381 hours are arranged at Child Care Center prior to start 631-632-6930.
63589 SEM  S01 APPT TBA TBA

Directed Readings in CFS

Prerequisite: Permission of instructor

Credit(s): 1to 3

62398 TUT To4 APPT TBA
62368 TUT TI3 APPT TBA
Undergrad Teachng Practicum I Credit(s): 3
Prerequisite: CFS minor or SSI major; U4 standing; interview; permission of instructor
62348 TUT TI3 APPT TBA PSYCHOLOGY B
62401 TUT TI6 APPT TBA TBA
62402 TUT TI17 APPT TBA TBA

Undergrad Teachng Practicum I1 Credit(s): 3

Prerequisites: CFS 475 (formerly SSI 475); permission of instructor

E4310

TBA

TBA

127

TBA
TBA

Josefina Gallardo Salg

TBA

Paulette Walter

Josefina Gallardo Salg

TBA

Joan Kuchner
Donna Hildenbrand
Rachel Kalish

Rachel Kalish
Denise Masone

Mary Cain
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CFS 476 Undergrad Teachng Practicum II Credit(s): 3
Prerequisites: CFS 475 (formerly SSI 475); permission of instructor
62346 TUT TI3 APPT TBA PSYCHOLOGY B 127 Rachel Kalish
62405 TUT TIl6 APPT TBA TBA TBA Denise Masone
62406 TUT T17 APPT TBA TBA TBA Mary Cain

Chemistry (CHE) Courses

CHE 132 E General Chemistry I1 Credit(s): 4

Prerequisite: C or higher in CHE 129 or CHE 131; or C or higher in CHE 125 and D or higher in CHE 129 or CHE 131. Pre- or Corequisite: MAT 125 for those
who took CHE 129 or 130; MAT 126 or higher for all others

LEC 01 MWF 09:30-12:55PM EARTH&SPACE 001 Bradford Tooker
60178 REC ROl w 01:30-03:30PM PHYSICS P127 Bradford Tooker
63214 REC  R02 w 01:30-03:30PM PHYSICS P116 Bradford Tooker
63215 REC RO03 w 01:30-03:30PM MELVILLE LBR N4072  Bradford Tooker
63216 REC R04 w 01:30-03:30PM CHEMISTRY 128 Bradford Tooker
63342 REC RO5 w 03:35-05:35PM CHEMISTRY 128 Bradford Tooker
CHE 134 General Chemistry Lab II Credit(s): 1
Prerequisites: CHE 133; Pre- or Corequisite: CHE 132
LEC 01 TUTH 01:00-01:55PM EARTH&SPACE 001 Mohammad Akhtar
Norma Reyes
60182 LAB LIl TUTH 09:30-12:30PM OLD CHEM 323 Mohammad Akhtar
62597 LAB LI2 TUTH 09:30-12:30PM OLD CHEM 325 Mohammad Akhtar
63191 LAB LI3 TUTH 09:30-12:30PM OLD CHEM 326 Mohammad Akhtar
63192 LAB Ll4 TUTH 09:30-12:30PM OLD CHEM 327 Mohammad Akhtar
63193 LAB LIS TUTH 09:30-12:30PM OLD CHEM 329 Mohammad Akhtar
LEC 02 TUTH 01:00-01:55PM HARRIMAN HLL 137 Mohammad Akhtar
63194 LAB L21 TUTH 02:00-05:00PM OLD CHEM 323 Mohammad Akhtar
63195 LAB L22 TUTH 02:00-05:00PM OLD CHEM 325 Mohammad Akhtar
63196 LAB L23 TUTH 02:00-05:00PM OLD CHEM 326 Mohammad Akhtar
63198 LAB L25 TUTH 02:00-05:00PM OLD CHEM 329 Mohammad Akhtar
CHE 322 Organic Chemistry ITA Credit(s): 4
Prerequisite: C or higher in CHE 321
LEC 01 MWF 09:30-12:05PM JAVITS LECTR 110 Zachary Katsamanis
62899 REC RO1 TUTH  09:00-10:15AM S B UNION 231 Zachary Katsamanis
62905 REC  R02 TUTH 10:30-11:45AM S B UNION 231 Zachary Katsamanis
62906 REC  RO3 TUTH  01:00-02:15PM S B UNION 231 Zachary Katsamanis
CHE 361 Nuclear Chemistry Credit(s): 3
Prerequisites: Four semesters of chemistry; PHY 126 and 127, or 132/134 or 142 or 171; AMS 161 or MA; Corequisite: CHE 362
62973 LEC 02 APPT TBA BNL Roy Lacey
CHE 362 Nuclear Chemistry Laboratory Credit(s): 3

Corequisite: CHE 361
Note: This course is restricted to students participating in the ACS/DOE nuclear chemistry summer school program

60251 LAB L0l TWTF  08:30-11:00AM BNL Roy Lacey

Jiangyong Jia

Classics of Literature (CLL) Courses

CLL 215 I Classical Mythology Credit(s): 3

Advisory Prerequisite: One course in literature

67894 LEC 0l MW 09:30-12:55PM MELVILLE LBR W4535  Ryan Barnhart

Undergraduate Courses 8



DEPT CRS DEC/SK Course Title Cls Nbr Cmp SCT Days Time Bldg Room Instructor
Classics (CLS) Courses
CLS 447 Directed Readings in Classics Credit(s): 1to 6
Prerequisite: Permission of instructor
62590 TUT  TOl APPT TBA Aaron Godfrey
Computer Science (CSE) Courses
CSE 214 Computer Science 11 Credit(s): 3
Prerequisite: C or higher in CSE 114
Note: Not open to high school students. P/NC grading option not available.
LEC 01 MW 09:30-12:55PM  COMPUTER SCI 2129 Ahmad Esmaili
Ahmad Esmaili
63835  REC ROl TU 09:30-12:55PM  PHYSICS P17  TBA

CSE 346 Computer Communications

CSE 475 Undergrad Teaching Practicum

65144

Credit(s): 3

Pre- or corequisite for ESE and ECE majors: ESE 306; Pre- or corequisite for CSE majors: AMS 310 or 311; Prerequisite for CSE majors: CSE 220

LEC

01

Credit(s): 3

Prerequisites: U4 standing as an undergraduate major within the college; a minimum g.p.a. of 3.00 in all Stony Brook courses and the grade of B or better in the

course in which the student is to assist; or permission of department

TUTH

05:30-08:55PM

MELVILLE LBR

E4320

Thomas Robertazzi

63840 TUT  TO1 APPT TBA Jie Gao
64232 TUT  TO02 APPT TBA Leo Bachmair
64849 TUT  TO3 APPT TBA Hussein Badr
64850 TUT To04 APPT TBA Michael Bender
CSE 488 Internship in Computer Science Credit(s): 3
Prerequisites: CSE major, U3 or U4 standing; permission of department
63841 TUT  TO1 APPT TBA COMPUTER SCI 1427 Jie Gao
Robert Kelly
67385  TUT T02  APPT  TBA TBA
67386 ~ TUT T03  APPT  TBA TBA
67387  TUT T04  APPT  TBA TBA
67388 TUT TO5  APPT  TBA TBA
67389  TUT TO6  APPT  TBA TBA
CSE 495 Sr Honors Research Project 1 Credit(s): 3
Prerequisite: Admission to the Computer Science Honors Program
65276 TUT  TO1 APPT TBA Robert Johnson
CSE 496 Sr Honors Research Project 11 Credit(s): 3
Prerequisite: CSE 495
67561 TUT TOl APPT TBA TBA
Dance (DAN) Courses
DAN 166 D Ballet Technique I Credit(s): 3
67936  LEC 01 TUTH  09:30-01:25PM  NASSAU HALL 114 Alison Russell
DAN 353 Topics in Dance Performance Credit(s): 1to 3
Prerequisite: Permission of instructor
#STRETCHING AND STRENGTHENING 68051 LEC 01 TUTH  01:30-02:50PM NASSAU HALL 114 Alison Russell
#BARTENIEFF PATTERNS/TOTAL 68053 LEC 02 MW 08:00-09:20AM NASSAU HALL 114 Alice Sullivan
BODY
#FUNDAMENTALS OF YOGA 68054 LEC 03 MW 01:30-02:50PM NASSAU HALL 114 TBA
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DAN 368 Dance Improvisation Credit(s): 3
Prerequisite: DAN 165, 166, or 167 (or the former THR 165, 166, or 167)
68052  LEC 01 MW 09:30-01:25PM  NASSAU HALL 114 Alice Sullivan
DAN 369 World Dance 11 Credit(s): 3
Prerequisites: Completion of D.E.C. categories A, B, and D
#LATIN STYLES 62619  LEC 01 TUTH  01:30-04:35PM  NASSAU HALL 114 Loretta Celitan

Economics (ECO) Courses

ECO 303 Intermed Microeconomic Theory Credit(s): 4
Prerequisites: C or higher in ECO 108; C or higher in MAT 122 or MAT 123 or AMS 151 or placement level 4 on the mathematics placement examination
LEC 01 MWTH  09:30-11:30AM HUMANITIES 1003 Xingzhi Yu
60721 REC  RO1 MWTH 11:40-12:35PM HUMANITIES 1003 Xingzhi Yu
61138 REC R02 MWTH 11:40-12:35PM HUMANITIES 1023 Xingzhi Yu
ECO 305 Intermed Macroeconomic Theory Credit(s): 4
Prerequisites: C or higher in ECO 108; C or higher in MAT 122 or MAT 123 or AMS 151 or placement level 4 on the mathematics placement examination
LEC 0l MWTH 01:30-03:30PM HUMANITIES 1003 Aylin Celtik
60723 REC ROl MWTH  03:40-04:35PM HUMANITIES 1003 Aylin Celtik
61139 REC R02 MWTH  03:40-04:35PM HUMANITIES 1023 Aylin Celtik
ECO 327 Health Economics Credit(s): 3
Prerequisite: C or higher in ECO 303
67953 LEC 01 MW 01:30-04:55PM JAVITS LECTR 109 Yoo Bin Kim
ECO 362 Financial Economics Credit(s): 3
Prerequisites: C or higher in ECO 303; C or higher in ECO 320 or AMS 310
67946 LEC 01 MW 09:30-12:55PM MELVILLE LBR W4540  Irina Kisina
ECO 383 Public Finance Credit(s): 3
Prerequisites: C or higher in ECO 303 and 305
67954 LEC 01 TUTH 06:00-09:25PM MELVILLE LBR W4525  Jieruo Liu
ECO 475 Undergrad Teachng Practicum I Credit(s): 3
Prerequisites: Permission of instructor and department
60749 TUT  T51 APPT TBA SOCBEHAYV SCI N605 TBA
ECO 476 Undergrad Teachng Practicum I1 Credit(s): 3
Prerequisite: C or higher in ECO 475; permission of instructor and department
60751 TUT TSI APPT TBA SOCBEHAYV SCI N605 TBA
English (EGL) Courses
EGL 191 Introduction to Poetry Credit(s): 3
Prerequisite: Completion of D.E.C. category A
#18 & 19 CENTURY BRITISH POETRY 67933 LEC 01 MW 09:30-12:55PM CHEMISTRY 123 Ursula Lukszo
67934 LEC 02 TUTH 09:30-12:55PM MELVILLE LBR N3063  Katherine Foret
EGL 192 Introduction to Fiction Credit(s): 3
Prerequisite: Completion of D.E.C. category A
#AMERICAN WOMEN WRITERS 67420 LEC 01 TUTH 01:30-04:55PM HUMANITIES 3020 Naomi Edwards
EGL 204 Lit Analysis & Argumentation Credit(s): 3
Prerequisite: Completion of D.E.C. category A
Note: Permission of instructor required as of July 14, 2005
62379 LEC 01 MW 05:30-08:55PM HUMANITIES 3008 Matthew Gilbert
EGL 206 Survey British Literature II Credit(s): 3
Prerequisite: Completion of D.E.C. category A
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EGL 206 Survey British Literature II Credit(s): 3
Prerequisite: Completion of D.E.C. category A
62381 LEC 01 MW 09:30-12:55PM HUMANITIES 3020 Matthew Gilbert
EGL 226 20th-Century American Lit Credit(s): 3
Prerequisite: Completion of D.E.C. category A
67702 LEC 01 TUTH 01:30-04:55PM MELVILLE LBR W4545  Liliana Naydan
EGL 320 Modern and Contemporary Lit Credit(s): 3
Pre- or Corequisite: EGL 204; Advisory Prerequisite: EGL 218, 224, or 226
#LIT OF THE MODERN PERIOD 67902 LEC 01 TUTH 09:30-12:55PM CHEMISTRY 126 Christian Walker
EGL 322 Modern and Contemporary Lit Credit(s): 3
Pre- or Corequisite: EGL 204; Advisory Prerequisite: EGL 218, 224, or 226
#LITERATURE AND GOD(LESSNESS) 67423 LEC 0l MW 01:30-04:55PM HUMANITIES 3020 Amy Falvey
EGL 373 Lit in English from Non West Credit(s): 3
Prerequisite: U3 or U4 standing; Advisory Prerequisite: One literature course at the 200 level or higher
#WHO'S THIRD WORLD NOW? 67424 LEC 0l MW 09:30-12:55PM CHEMISTRY 124 Emily Churilla
EGL 390 Topics in Lit & Cultr Studies Credit(s): 3
Prerequisite: U3 or U4 standing; Advisory Prerequisite: One literature course at the 200 level or higher
#ADVENTURE STORY 63540 LEC 01 TUTH 05:30-08:55PM CHEMISTRY 123 Richard Caputo
EGL 476 Undergrad Teachng Practicum II Credit(s): 3
Prerequisite: EGL 475; permission of instructor and director of undergraduate studies
62106 TUT  TO1L APPT TBA HUMANITIES 2093 Benedict Robinson
Environmental Studies (ENS) Courses
ENS 101 Prospects for Planet Earth Credit(s): 3
66525 LEC 01 MW 01:00-04:25PM ENDEVOR HALL 158 Aleya Kaushik
ENS 301 Contemp Environ Issues&Policy Credit(s): 3
Prerequisite: One of the following: GEO 101, MAR 104, ATM 102, or ENS 101
66478 SEM  S01 TUTH 09:35-12:55PM DUTCHESSHALL 150 Christine O'Connell
ENS 488 Internship in Envir Studies Credit(s): 0to 6
Prerequisite: Permission of the SOMAS Undergraduate Programs Director
66539 TUT  TOl APPT TBA DISCOVRYHALL 153 Christopher Gobler
66540 TUT TO3 APPT TBA DANA HALL 151 Daniel Knopf
Electrical Engineering (ESE) Courses
ESE 306 Random Signals & Systems Credit(s): 4
Pre- or Corequisite: ESE 305
65141 LEC 0l MW 09:00-01:25PM MELVILLE LBR E4320  Thomas Robertazzi
ESE 346 Computer Communications Credit(s): 3
Pre- or corequisite for ESE and ECE majors: ESE 306; Pre- or corequisite for CSE majors: AMS 310 or 311; Prerequisite for CSE majors: CSE 220
Note: Offered as ESE 346 and CSE 346
65142 LEC 01 TUTH 05:30-08:55PM MELVILLE LBR E4320  Thomas Robertazzi
ESE 475 Undergrad Teaching Practicum Credit(s): 3

Prerequisites: U4 standing; a minimum g.p.a. of 3.00 in all Stony Brook courses, and a grade of B or better in the course in which the student is to assist;
permission of department.

63813  TUT T03  APPT  TBA LGT ENGR LAB 239 Chi Chen
63814  TUT T04  APPT  TBA LGT ENGR LAB 213 Harbans Dhadwal
63811  TUT TO5S  APPT  TBA LGT ENGR LAB 245 Petar Djuric
63749  TUT TO06  APPT  TBA LGT ENGR LAB 243 Alexa Doboli
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ESE 475 Undergrad Teaching Practicum Credit(s): 3
Prerequisites: U4 standing; a minimum g.p.a. of 3.00 in all Stony Brook courses, and a grade of B or better in the course in which the student is to assist;
permission of department.

63812 TUT  TO07 APPT TBA LGT ENGR LAB 235 Eugene Gindi
63816 TUT  TO8 APPT TBA LGT ENGR LAB 259 Mikhail Gouzman
63817 TUT  T09 APPT TBA LGT ENGR LAB 209 Vera Gorfinkel
63819 TUT TI0 APPT TBA LGT ENGR LAB 237 Ridha Kamoua
63821 TUT TII APPT TBA LGT ENGR LAB 273 Serge Luryi
64837 TUT TI2 APPT TBA LGT ENGR LAB 245 Monica Fernandez-Bu
63822 TUT TI4 APPT TBA LGT ENGR LAB 253 John Murray
63824 TUT TIS APPT TBA LGT ENGR LAB 225 Jayant Parekh
64817 TUT TI6 APPT TBA LGT ENGR LAB 263 Milutin Stanacevic
63833 TUT TI17 APPT TBA LGT ENGR LAB 247 Dmitri Donetski
63834 TUT TI8 APPT TBA CHEMISTRY 551 Mikhail Gouzman
63825 TUT TI9 APPT TBA LGT ENGR LAB 249 Thomas Robertazzi
64818 TUT  T20 APPT TBA TBA
63826 TUT T21 APPT TBA LGT ENGR LAB 229 Kenneth Short
64819 TUT T22 APPT TBA LGT ENGR LAB 235 Xin Wang
63827 TUT T23 APPT TBA LGT ENGR LAB 233 Murali Subbarao
63828 TUT T24 APPT TBA LGT ENGR LAB 257 Stephen Sussman-For
63829 TUT T25 APPT TBA LGT ENGR LAB 231 Wendy Tang
64820 TUT  T26 APPT TBA David Westerfeld
63830 TUT  T27 APPT TBA LGT ENGR LAB 221 Hang-Sheng Tuan
63832 TUT  T28 APPT TBA LGT ENGR LAB 201 Armen Zemanian
63820 TUT  T29 APPT TBA LGT ENGR LAB 263 Adrian Leuciuc
63831 TUT T3l APPT TBA LGT ENGR LAB 215 YuanYuan Yang
63823 TUT T33 APPT TBA LGT ENGR LAB 143 Leon Shterengas
63815 TUT T34 APPT TBA LGT ENGR LAB 261 Alexa Doboli
63818 TUT T35 APPT TBA LGT ENGR LAB 217 Sangjin Hong

ESE 476 Instructional Lab Practicum Credit(s): 3

Prerequisites: U4 standing; minimum cumulative g.p.a. of 3.0 and minimum grade of A- in the course for which the students will develop material; permission of

department and instructor

64778
64779
64780
64781
64782
64783
64784
64785
64786
64787
64788
64789
64790
64791
64792
64793
64794
64795
64796
64797
64798
64799
64800
64801

TUT
TUT
TUT
TUT
TUT
TUT
TUT
TUT
TUT
TUT
TUT
TUT
TUT
TUT
TUT
TUT
TUT
TUT
TUT
TUT
TUT
TUT
TUT
TUT

TO3
T04
TO5
TO6
TO7
TO8
TO09
T10
T11
T12
T14
T15
T16
T17
TI18
T19
T20
T21
T22
T23
T24
T25
T26
T27

APPT
APPT
APPT
APPT
APPT
APPT
APPT
APPT
APPT
APPT
APPT
APPT
APPT
APPT
APPT
APPT
APPT
APPT
APPT
APPT
APPT
APPT
APPT
APPT

TBA
TBA
TBA
TBA
TBA
TBA
TBA
TBA
TBA
TBA
TBA
TBA
TBA
TBA
TBA
TBA
TBA
TBA
TBA
TBA
TBA
TBA
TBA
TBA

LGT ENGR LAB
LGT ENGR LAB
LGT ENGR LAB
LGT ENGR LAB
LGT ENGR LAB
LGT ENGR LAB
LGT ENGR LAB
LGT ENGR LAB
LGT ENGR LAB
LGT ENGR LAB
LGT ENGR LAB
LGT ENGR LAB
LGT ENGR LAB
LGT ENGR LAB
CHEMISTRY

LGT ENGR LAB

LGT ENGR LAB
LGT ENGR LAB
LGT ENGR LAB
LGT ENGR LAB
LGT ENGR LAB

LGT ENGR LAB

239
213
245
243
235
259
209
237
273
245
253
225
263
247
551
249

229

233

257

231

221

Chi Chen

Harbans Dhadwal
Petar Djuric
Mikhail Dorojevets
Eugene Gindi

Vera Gorfinkel
Gregory Belenky
Ridha Kamoua
Serge Luryi
Monica Fernandez-Bu
John Murray
Jayant Parekh
Milutin Stanacevic
Dmitri Donetski
Mikhail Gouzman
Thomas Robertazzi
TBA

Kenneth Short

Xin Wang

Murali Subbarao
Stephen Sussman-For
Wendy Tang
David Westerfeld

Hang-Sheng Tuan
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ESE 476 Instructional Lab Practicum Credit(s): 3

Prerequisites: U4 standing; minimum cumulative g.p.a. of 3.0 and minimum grade of A- in the course for which the students will develop material; permission of
department and instructor

64802 TUT T28 APPT TBA LGT ENGR LAB 201 Armen Zemanian
64803 TUT  T29 APPT TBA LGT ENGR LAB 263 Adrian Leuciuc
64805 TUT T31 APPT TBA LGT ENGR LAB 215 YuanYuan Yang
64807 TUT T33 APPT TBA LGT ENGR LAB 143 Leon Shterengas
64808 TUT T34 APPT TBA LGT ENGR LAB 261 Alexa Doboli
64809 TUT T35 APPT TBA LGT ENGR LAB 217 Sangjin Hong

ESE 488 Internship Electr/Comp Engnrng Credit(s): 3

Prerequisites: ECE or ESE major; U3 or U4 standing; 3.00 g.p.a. minimum in all engineering courses;permission of department

63971 TUT  TO3 APPT TBA LGT ENGR LAB 239 Chi Chen
63972 TUT To04 APPT TBA LGT ENGR LAB 213 Harbans Dhadwal
63900 TUT  TOS APPT TBA LGT ENGR LAB 245 Petar Djuric
63898 TUT  TO06 APPT TBA LGT ENGR LAB 243 Mikhail Dorojevets
63903 TUT  TO07 APPT TBA LGT ENGR LAB 235 Eugene Gindi
63905 TUT  TO8 APPT TBA LGT ENGR LAB 259 Vera Gorfinkel
63901 TUT  T09 APPT  TBA LGT ENGR LAB 209 Gregory Belenky
63907 TUT TI0 APPT TBA LGT ENGR LAB 237 Ridha Kamoua
63909 TUT Tl APPT TBA LGT ENGR LAB 273 Serge Luryi
64828 TUT TI2 APPT 12:00-12:00AM LGT ENGR LAB 245 Monica Fernandez-Bu
63910 TUT T4 APPT TBA LGT ENGR LAB 253 John Murray
63912 TUT TIS APPT TBA LGT ENGR LAB 225 Jayant Parekh
64829 TUT TIl6 APPT TBA LGT ENGR LAB 263 Milutin Stanacevic
63902 TUT T17 APPT TBA LGT ENGR LAB 247 Dmitri Donetski
63904 TUT TI8 APPT TBA CHEMISTRY 551 Mikhail Gouzman
63913 TUT TI9 APPT TBA LGT ENGR LAB 249 Thomas Robertazzi
64830 TUT  T20 APPT  TBA TBA
63914 TUT T21 APPT TBA LGT ENGR LAB 229 Kenneth Short
64831 TUT T22 APPT TBA LGT ENGR LAB 235 Xin Wang
63915 TUT  T23 APPT  TBA LGT ENGR LAB 233 Murali Subbarao
63916 TUT  T24 APPT  TBA LGT ENGR LAB 257 Stephen Sussman-For
63917 TUT  T25 APPT TBA LGT ENGR LAB 231 Wendy Tang
64832 TUT  T26 APPT  TBA David Westerfeld
63918 TUT  T27 APPT TBA LGT ENGR LAB 221 Hang-Sheng Tuan
63920 TUT  T28 APPT TBA LGT ENGR LAB 201 Armen Zemanian
63908 TUT  T29 APPT  TBA LGT ENGR LAB 263 Adrian Leuciuc
63919 TUT T31 APPT TBA LGT ENGR LAB 215 YuanYuan Yang
63911 TUT  T33 APPT  TBA LGT ENGR LAB 143 Leon Shterengas
63899 TUT T34 APPT TBA LGT ENGR LAB 261 Alexa Doboli
63906 TUT T35 APPT TBA LGT ENGR LAB 217 Sangjin Hong

Technology and Society (EST) Courses

EST 104 Projects/ Technology & Society Credit(s): 1

Prerequisite: Permission of department
Note: Enrollment limited to students in the STEP/CSTEP Program

64731 LEC 11 HTBA TBA TBA TBA
EST 325 H Technology in the Workplace Credit(s): 3
Prerequisites: Completion of D.E.C. category E
Note: Some seats reserved for seniors
64479 LEC 01 MW 05:30-08:55PM PHYSICS P118 TBA
EST 499 Research in Tech & Society Credit(s): 0to 3

Prerequisite: Permission of instructor
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EST 499 Research in Tech & Society Credit(s): 0to 3
Prerequisite: Permission of instructor
65108  TUT TIl  APPT  TBA HARRIMAN HLL 342 TBA
European Studies (EUR) Courses
EUR 201 I Dvpt of European Culture Credit(s): 3
Prerequisite: Completion of D.E.C. category B
63384  LEC 01 MW 06:00-09:25PM  MELVILLE LBR E4315  Tatyana Grenkov
EUR 488 Internship Credit(s): 0 to 6

Prerequisites: Permission of instructor and department

62977 TUT TO1 APPT TBA

Externships (EXT) Courses

Robert Bloomer

EXT 288

EXT 488

Internship Credit(s): 0 to 3

Prerequisites: Minimum g.p.a. 2.5; one prior semester of attendance at Stony Brook; completion of DEC A, first course; acceptance by a faculty sponsor;

permission of appropriate department and the Career Center Internship Manager
63741 SUP Vo1 APPT TBA

Internship Credit(s): 0 to 6

Alfreda James

Prerequisites: Minimum g.p.a. of 2.50; U3 standing; one prior semester of attendance at Stony Brook; acceptance by faculty sponsor; permission of appropriate

department and internship manager

66556 TUT  TOl APPT TBA
66576 TUT  TO5 APPT 01:00-01:00PM

French (FRN) Courses

Alfreda James
TBA

FRN 201 S3

FRN 212 S3

FRN 447 S3

FRN 475 S3

Intensive Intermediate French Credit(s): 6
Prerequisite: FRN 101 or 112
Note: Offered as FRN 201 and FRN 212 and FRN 581.

60396 LEC 0l MTWT  06:00-09:30PM HUMANITIES

Intermediate French II Credit(s): 3
Prerequisite: FRN 211
Note: Offered as FRN 201 and FRN 212 and FRN 581.

60572 LEC 01 MTWT  06:00-09:30PM HUMANITIES
Directed Readings in French Credit(s): 1 to 6
Prerequisite: Permission of department

60564 TUT  TOl APPT TBA MELVILLE LBR
Undergrad Teaching Practicum I Credit(s): 3

Prerequisites: Fluency in French; permission of instructor and department

62123 TUT  TO1 HTBA TBA

Study Abroad: Italian Studies (FSI) Courses

3020

3020

N4030

Mathilde Kang

Mathilde Kang

Sini Sanou

Sini Sanou

FSI 111

FSI 112 S3

Elementary Italian I Credit(s): 4
Students must be registered by the Study Abroad Office.

66543  LEC 0l HTBA TBA
Elementary Italian 1T Credit(s): 4

66568 ~ LEC 0l HTBA TBA

Alfredo Varela

TBA
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FSI 210 Art of the Italian Renaissance Credit(s): 3
66557 TUT  TO1 APPT TBA Alfredo Varela
FSI 211 S3 Intermediate Italian I Credit(s): 3
Prerequisite: ITL 101 or 112
Note: Students Must Be registered by the Study Abroad Office.
Offered as FSI 211 and ITL 211.
66545 LEC 0l HTBA  TBA Alfredo Varela
FSI 212 S3 Intermediate Italian 11 Credit(s): 3
Prerequisite: ITL 211
Note: Students Must Be registered by the Study Abroad Office.
Offered as FSI 212 and ITL 212.
66546 LEC 01 HTBA  TBA Alfredo Varela
FSI 299 I Modern Italy Credit(s): 3
Note: Students Must Be registered by the Study Abroad Office.
Offered as FSI 299 andHUI 239.
66551 LEC 01 HTBA  TBA Alfredo Varela
FSI 311 S3 Italian Conversatn & Compositn Credit(s): 3
Prerequisite: ITL 201 or 212
Note: Students Must Be registered by the Study Abroad Office.
Offered as FSI 311 and ITL 311.
66547 LEC 01 HTBA  TBA Alfredo Varela
FSI 312 S3 Italian Conversatn & Compositn Credit(s): 3
Prerequisite: ITL 201 or 212
Note: Students Must Be registered by the Study Abroad Office.
Offered as FSI 212 and ITL 212
66548 LEC 01 HTBA TBA Alfredo Varela
FSI 411 Adyv Conversation, Composition Credit(s): 3
Prerequisites: ITL 311 and 312
Note: Students Must Be registered by the Study Abroad Office.
Offered as FSI 411 and ITL 411.
66549 LEC 01 HTBA TBA Alfredo Varela
FSI 412 Adyv Conversation, Comp II Credit(s): 3
Prerequisites: ITL 311 and 312
Note: Students Must Be registered by the Study Abroad Office.
66550 LEC 01 HTBA  TBA Alfredo Varela
FSI 440 The Italian Scene Credit(s): 3
Prerequisites: ITL 311 and 312
Note: Students must be registered by the Study Abroad Office.
66552 LEC 01 HTBA TBA Alfredo Varela
FSI 441 S3 Topic Seminar Credit(s): 3
Prerequisite: ITL 311 or 312
66565 LEC 01 HTBA  TBA Alfredo Varela
FSI 447 S3 Directed Readings in Italian Credit(s): 1to 6
66559 TUT  TOIl APPT TBA TBA
66560 TUT  TO02 APPT TBA TBA
66561 TUT  TO3 APPT TBA TBA
66562 TUT  To4 APPT TBA TBA
66563 TUT  TO5 APPT TBA TBA
66564 TUT  TO06 APPT TBA TBA
Geosciences (GEO) Courses
GEO 107 E Natural Hazards Credit(s): 3
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GEO 107 E Natural Hazards Credit(s): 3
62436 LEC 0l TUTH  06:00-09:25PM EARTH&SPACE 131 Alexander Smirnov
Germanic Languages and Lit (GER) Courses
GER 475 S3 Undergrad Teaching Practicum I Credit(s): 3
Prerequisites: Fluency in German; permission of instructor and department
62700 TUT  TO1 APPT TBA HUMANITIES 1136 Robert Bloomer
Athletic Training (HAL) Courses
HAL 481 Athletic Training Practicum I Credit(s): 3to 6
Prerequisite: Admission to Undergraduate Health Sciences Center program
Note: Class meets 8/06/09 - 8/30/09.
65583 CLN  Co01 HTBA  TBA GYMNASIUM E033 Jeanine Engelmann
HAL 484 Athletic Training Practicum IV Credit(s): 3 to 6
Prerequisite: Admission to Undergraduate Health Sciences Center program
Note: Class meets 8/06/09 - 8/30/09.
65584 CLN  Co1 HTBA TBA GYMNASIUM E033 Christopher O'Brien
History (HIS) Courses
HIS 103 F&4 American History to 1877 Credit(s): 3
67834 LEC 0l TUTH  09:30-12:55PM SOCBEHAV SCI $328 Sung Yup Kim
HIS 216 J History of US-Latin Am Relatns Credit(s): 3
Advisory Prerequisite: One HIS course
Note: Offered as HIS 216 and POL 216
62614 LEC 01 MW 01:30-04:55PM SOCBEHAYV SCI S328 Gregory Jackson
HIS 241 I Holocaust: Destr Europn Jewry Credit(s): 3
Advisory Prerequisite: JDS/HIS 226 or HIS 101 or 102
Note: Offered as HIS 241 and JDS 241
62280 LEC 0l TUTH  01:30-04:55PM SOCBEHAV SCI N310 Ronald Van Cleef
HIS 268 K&4  Recent US History, 1919-Presnt Credit(s): 3
Advisory Prerequisite: HIS 104
67835 LEC 02 MW 09:30-12:55PM SOCBEHAV SCI S328 Cristobal Zuniga Espi
HIS 380 J Topics/Latin American History Credit(s): 3
Prerequisite: HIS 213 or HIS/POL 214 or HIS/POL 216
#ARGENTINA, BRAZIL & CHILE 63560 LEC 01 TUTH 06:00-09:25PM SOCBEHAV SCI S328 Mark Rice
HIS 391 I Topics in Early Modern Europe Credit(s): 3
Prerequisites: U3 or U4 standing; one European history course
#IMPERIAL BRITAIN: PIRATES,PRIN 67907 LEC 01 MW 01:30-04:55PM SOCBEHAYV SCI N310 Elizabeth Hornor
#ITALIAN RENAISSANCE 67837 LEC 60 TUTH 09:30-12:55PM HUMANITIES 3020 Andrea Boffa
HIS 393 I Topics in Modern European Hist Credit(s): 3
Prerequisite: HIS 102
#MUSIC & EUROPEAN YOUTH 62610 LEC 01 TUTH 06:00-09:25PM SOCBEHAYV SCI N310 Ryan Shaffer
CULTURE
HIS 396 K&4  Topics in US History Credit(s): 3
Prerequisites: U3 or U4 standing; HIS 103 or 104
#EARLY 62274 LEC 01 MW 06:00-09:25PM SOCBEHAV SCI S328 Mark Chambers

FRONTIER:ADVENTURE&INVEN
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HIS 396 K&4  Topics in US History Credit(s): 3
Prerequisites: U3 or U4 standing; HIS 103 or 104
#20TH CENTURY URBAN AMERICA 62825 LEC 02 TUTH  01:30-04:55PM SOCBEHAYV SCI S218 Adam Charboneau
HIS 447 Indep Readings in History Credit(s): 1to 3
Prerequisites: A strong background in history; permission of instructor and department
60733 TUT  TOl APPT TBA April Masten
60848 TUT To04 APPT TBA Eric Beverley
60863 TUT  TO06 APPT TBA Wilbur Miller
60864 TUT  TO8 APPT TBA Donna Rilling
60850 TUT  TO09 APPT TBA Alice Ritscherle
60853 TUT TI0 APPT TBA Paul Gootenberg
62317 TUT TI2 APPT TBA SOCBEHAYV SCI S349 Janis Mimura
60857 TUT TI5 APPT TBA Herman Lebovics
60870 TUT TI6 APPT TBA Kathleen Wilson
60858 TUT T17 APPT TBA TBA
60856 TUT TI8 APPT TBA Brooke Larson
60854 TUT  T20 APPT TBA Young-Sun Hong
60866 TUT T21 APPT TBA Wolf Schafer
62409 TUT T22 APPT TBA SOCBEHAYV SCI S339 Themis Chronopoulos
60847 TUT T23 APPT TBA Michael Barnhart
60865 TUT T24 APPT TBA SOCBEHAYV SCI S315 Kathleen Nutter
60862 TUT T25 APPT TBA Gary Marker
60861 TUT  T26 APPT TBA Iona Man-Cheong
60868 TUT  T28 APPT TBA Nancy Tomes
60869 TUT T33 APPT TBA Jennifer Anderson
60855 TUT T35 APPT TBA Ned Landsman
60852 TUT T45 APPT TBA Robert Goldenberg
60867 TUT  T46 APPT TBA Christopher Sellers
60860 TUT T47 APPT TBA Sara Lipton
60859 TUT T48 APPT TBA Shirley Lim
60851 TUT  T49 APPT TBA Jared Farmer
60849 TUT  T51 APPT TBA Mary Cooper
HIS 495 Sr Honors Project in History Credit(s): 3
Prerequisite: Admission to the history honors program
60735 TUT  TOl APPT TBA April Masten
HIS 496 Sr Honors Project in History Credit(s): 3
Prerequisite: Admission to the history honors program
60736 TUT  TOl APPT TBA April Masten
Adapted Aquatics (HSQ) Courses
HSQ 222 Lifeguard Training 11 Credit(s): 2
Note: Additional fee required. P/NC not permitted.
67998 LAB LO1 TUTH 06:00-10:00PM GYMNASIUM E053 Jennifer Champagne
HSQ 270 Emgrcy Response, CPR, Safety Credit(s): 3
Note: Additional fee required. P/NC not permitted.
65488 LEC 01 MW 06:00-09:25PM GYMNASIUM E053 Peter Angelo
HSQ 271 Instructor of CPR Credit(s): 2
Prerequisites: HSQ 270 (or the former PEC 270); permission of instructor
Note: Additional fee required. P/NC not permitted.
65592 LEC 01 MW 06:00-09:25PM GYMNASIUM E053 Peter Angelo
HSQ 272 Instructor of First Aid Credit(s): 2
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HSQ 272 Instructor of First Aid Credit(s): 2
Prerequisites: HSQ 270 (or the former PEC 270); permission of instructor
Note: Additional fee required. P/NC not permitted.
65593 LEC 01 MW 06:00-09:25PM GYMNASIUM E053 Peter Angelo
HSQ 475 Adapted Aquatics Teaching Pra Credit(s): 2
Prerequisites: Advanced skill level; permission of instructor and department
P/NC grading option not permitted. Permission Required.
65560 TUT  TOl APPT TBA GYMNASIUM EO053 Peter Angelo
HSQ 476 Adapted Aquatics Tchng Prt II Credit(s): 2
Prerequisites: Advanced skill level; permission of instructor and department
P/NC grading option not permitted. Permission Required.
65565 TUT  TOl APPT TBA GYMNASIUM E053 Peter Angelo
Italian Literature and Culture (HUI) Courses
HUI 234 G Intro to 20th-Century Drama Credit(s): 3
Advisory Prerequisite: Completion of D.E.C. category B or THR 101
67432 LEC 02 TUTH 01:30-04:55PM HARRIMAN HLL 108 Michele Giua
HUI 447 Dir Readings in Italian Stds Credit(s): 1to 6
Prerequisite: Permission of department
63675 TUT TO02 APPT TBA HUMANITIES 1149 Peter Carravetta
HUI 475 Teaching Practicum I Credit(s): 3
Prerequisite: U3 or U4 standing; permission of instructor and language coordinator
62289 TUT  TOl APPT TBA HUMANITIES 1146 Giuseppe Costa
62290 TUT TO02 APPT TBA HUMANITIES 1074 Irene Marchegiani
Humanities (HUM) Courses
HUM 121 B Death & Afterlife in Lit Credit(s): 3
Note: Meets in Manhattan.
63067 LEC 0l MW 01:30-04:55PM MELVILLE LBR W4535  Briana Martino
HUM 202 D Film History Credit(s): 3
Prerequisite: Completion of D.E.C. category B
62855 LEC 01 TUTH 05:30-09:55PM HUMANITIES 3017 Michael High
HUM 220 G Cross-Cultural Encounters Credit(s): 3
Prerequisite: Completion of D.E.C. category B
63527 LEC 01 TUTH 01:30-04:55PM MELVILLE LBR W4535  1-Te Sung
Russian Literature and Culture (HUR) Courses
HUR 231 I Saints and Fools Credit(s): 3
Advisory Prerequisite: Completion of D.E.C. category B
63601 LEC 01 MW 01:30-04:55PM PHYSICS P118 Tatyana Grenkov
Intensive English Center (IEC) Courses
1IEC 102 INTENS EGL LO-INTER Credit(s): 0
Note: Placement Exam Required
60494 LEC 01 M-F 09:00-03:00PM PHYSICS P122 Efie Spentzos
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1IEC 103 Intensive Intermediate EGL Credit(s): 0
62134  LEC 0l M-F  09:00-03:00PM  SOCBEHAV SCI N102  Efie Spentzos
62753  LEC 02 M-F  09:00-03:00PM  SOCBEHAV SCI N118  Efie Spentzos
IEC 104 Intensive High Intermed EGL Credit(s): 0
Note: Placement Exam Required
60495  LEC 0l M-F 09:00-03:00PM  HARRIMAN HLL 115 Efie Spentzos
62982  LEC 02 M-F  09:00-03:00PM  SOCBEHAV SCI NI115  Efie Spentzos
Information Systems (ISE) Courses
ISE 475 Undergrad Teaching Practicum Credit(s): 3

Prerequisites: U4 standing as an undergraduate CEAS major; a minimum g.p.a. of 3.00 in all Stony Brook courses; grade of Bor better in the course in which the
student is to assist; or permission of department

63843 TUT  TOl APPT TBA Anita Wasilewska
64238 TUT  TO02 APPT TBA Ahmad Esmaili
ISE 488 Information Systems Internship Credit(s): 3
Prerequisites: ISE major; U3 or U4 standing; permission of faculty sponsor and department
63846 TUT  TOl APPT TBA COMPUTER SCI 1425 Radu Grosu
Italian (ITL) Courses
ITL 101 S3 Intensive Elementary Italian Credit(s): 6
Note: Offered as ITL 101 and ITL 112
67430 LEC 02 MTWT  06:00-09:25PM HUMANITIES 1023 Valentina Lo Piccolo
ITL 112 S3 Elementary Italian IT Credit(s): 4
Prerequisite: ITL 111
Note: Offered as ITL 112and ITL 101
67431 LEC 02 MTWT  06:00-09:25PM HUMANITIES 1023 Valentina Lo Piccolo
ITL 201 S3 Intensive Intermediate Italian Credit(s): 6
Prerequisite: ITL 101 or 112
Note: Offered as ITL 201 and ITL 212.
60397 LEC 01 MTWT  06:00-09:30PM MELVILLE LBR W4550  Michele Giua
ITL 212 S3 Intermediate Italian II Credit(s): 3
Prerequisite: ITL 211
Note: Offered as ITL 212 and ITL 201
60570 LEC 01 MTWT  06:00-09:30PM MELVILLE LBR W4550  Michele Giua
ITL 447 S3 Directed Readings in Italian Credit(s): 1 to 6
Prerequisite: Permission of instructor
60567 TUT  TOl APPT TBA HUMANITIES 1075 Giuseppe Costa
62713 TUT  TO3 APPT TBA HUMANITIES 1143 Gioacchino Balducci
62714 TUT  To04 APPT TBA HUMANITIES 1146 Luigi Fontanella
Japanese Language (JPN) Courses
JPN 447 Independent Study Credit(s): 1to 6
Prerequisites: U3 or U4 standing; permission of instructor
63724 TUT  T06 APPT TBA TBA
63609 TUT TI10 APPT TBA Eriko Sato
12:00-12:00AM Eriko Sato
63725 TUT TI17 APPT TBA TBA
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Journalism (JRN) Courses
JRN 101 B News Literacy Credit(s): 3
Pre- or co-requisite: WRT 101 or higher or equivalent, or permission of department
Note: Offered as JRN 101 and JRN 103
67752 LEC 01 TUTH 06:00-09:25PM JAVITS LECTR 103 Kenneth Ryan
JRN 103 G News Literacy Credit(s): 3
Pre- or co-requisite: WRT 101 or higher or equivalent, or permission of department
Note: Offered as JRN 103 and JRN 101
67758 LEC 01 TUTH 06:00-09:25PM JAVITS LECTR 103 Kenneth Ryan
JRN 488 Internship Credit(s): 0to 6

Prerequisites: JRN 210 and 211; 310 if broadcast or online; JRN 288; 12 JRN credits; permission. Recommended GPA: 2.5 overall and 3.0 in JRN.

67341 TUT TO02 APPT TBA MELVILLE LBR N4012  Barbara Selvin
Latin American & Caribbean Std (LAC) Courses
LAC 488 Internship Credit(s): 0 to 6
Prerequisites: 15 credits in LAC studies; permission of instructor and director
61121 TUT  TO02 APPT TBA SOCBEHAYV SCI N320 Paul Gootenberg
Uncommonly Taught Languages (LAN) Courses
LAN 447 S3 Dir Reading in Uncommon Lang Credit(s): 1 to 6
Prerequisite: Permission of instructor
63729 TUT  TO1L APPT TBA Robert Hoberman
LAN 476 S3 Practicum in Lang Teaching II Credit(s): 3
Prerequisites: LAN 475; fluency in the language being taught; permission of instructor.
Note: Summer 05: Arabic
62465 TUT  TOl APPT TBA TBA
LLC: Health and Wellness (LHW) Courses
LHW 488 Internship in Health & Wellnes Credit(s): 0 to 6
Prerequisites: LHW 301; permission of director of the minor
66567 TUT  TOI APPT TBA SCHICK 101 TBA
Linguistics (LIN) Courses
LIN 201 F Phonetics Credit(s): 4
63102 LEC 01 MW 01:30-04:55PM SOCBEHAYV SCI N103 TBA
w 05:10-06:00PM SOCBEHAYV SCI N103 TBA
LIN 307 K Sociolinguistics Credit(s): 3
Prerequisite: LIN 101; Advisory Prerequisite: Completion of D.E.C. categories I and J
Note: Offered as LIN 307 and LIN 542
67889 LEC 0l TUTH 01:30-04:55PM HUMANITIES 3018 TBA
LIN 447 Dir Readings in Linguististics Credit(s): 1to 6
Prerequisite: Permission of department
62663 TUT  TO1L APPT  TBA TBA
62664 TUT  T02 APPT  TBA TBA
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LIN 487 Directed Rsrch in Linguistics Credit(s): 1to 6
Prerequisite: Permission of department
62666 TUT TO1 APPT TBA TBA
62667 TUT TO02 APPT TBA TBA
Mathematics Proficiency (MAP) Courses
MAP 103 Proficiency Algebra Credit(s): 3
Prerequisite: Level 2 on the mathematics placement examination or MAP 101
60576 LEC 01 MWTH  06:00-08:15PM LGT ENGR LAB 152 TBA
Marine Sciences (MAR) Courses
MAR 340 Envir Problems & Solutions Credit(s): 3
Prerequisites: U3 or U4 standing; one course in chemistry or biology
66526 LEC 01 TUTH 09:30-12:55PM ENDEVOR HALL 168 Owen Doherty
MAR 487 Research in Marine Sciences Credit(s): 0 to 6
Prerequisite: Permission of instructor and SOMAS Undergraduate Programs Director
66523 TUT  TO07 APPT TBA Robert Cerrato
Mathematics (MAT) Courses
MAT 122 Overview of Calculus with Appl Credit(s): 3
Prerequisite: C or better in MAP 103 or level 3 on the mathematics placement exam; (Prerequisite must be met within one year prior to beginning the course.)
63227 LEC 01 MW 01:30-04:55PM PHYSICS P112 TBA
MAT 123 Introduction to Calculus Credit(s): 3
Prerequisite: C or better in MAP 103 or level 3 on the mathematics placement exam; (Prerequisite must be met within one year prior to beginning the course.)
67773 LEC 02 MWTH 09:30-11:45AM PHYSICS P113 TBA
MAT 125 Calculus A Credit(s): 3
Prerequisite: C or higher in MAT 123; or level 4 on the mathematics placement examination; or MAT 122 and coregistration in MAT 130
67768 LEC 02 MWTH  06:00-08:15PM HVY ENGR LAB 201 TBA
MAT 126 Calculus B Credit(s): 3
Prerequisite: C or higher in MAT 125 or 131 or 141 or AMS 151 or level 6 on the mathematics placement examination
60400 LEC 02 MWTH  09:30-11:45AM HARRIMAN HLL 108 TBA
MAT 127 Calculus C Credit(s): 3
Prerequisite: C or higher in MAT 126 or level 8 on the mathematics placement examination
60578 LEC 01 TUTH 01:30-04:55PM HVY ENGR LAB 201 TBA
63686 LEC 02 TUTH  01:30-04:55PM PHYSICS P118 TBA
MAT 132 Calculus II Credit(s): 4
Prerequisite: C or higher in AMS 151 or MAT 131 or 141, or level 7 on the mathematics placement examination
60579 LEC 01 MWTH  06:00-09:05PM HARRIMAN HLL 112 TBA
MAT 303 Calculus IV with Applications Credit(s): 4
Prerequisite: C or higher in MAT 127 or 132 or 142 or AMS 161 or level 9 on the mathematics placement examination
60580 LEC 01 MWTH  06:00-09:05PM HARRIMAN HLL 116 TBA
MAT 312 Applied Algebra Credit(s): 3
Prerequisite: C or higher in AMS 210 or MAT 211; Advisory Prerequiste: MAT 200 or CSE 113
Note: Offered as MAT 312 and AMS 351.
61198 LEC 01 TUTH 09:30-12:55PM PHYSICS P118 TBA
MAT 342 Applied Complex Analysis Credit(s): 3
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MAT 342 Applied Complex Analysis Credit(s): 3
Prerequisites: C or higher in the following: MAT 203 or 205 or AMS 261; MAT 303 or 305 or AMS 361; Advisory Prerequisite: MAT 200
67940 LEC 01 TUTH  01:30-04:55PM HARRIMAN HLL 112 TBA
Mechanical Engineering (MEC) Courses
MEC 488 Mechanical Engnrng Internship Credit(s): 3to 9
Prerequisite: Permission of undergraduate program director
65103 TUT  TOl APPT TBA TBA

Music (MUS) Courses
MUS 101 D Introduction to Music Credit(s): 3
60516 LEC 01 TUTH  09:30-12:55PM STALLER CTR 2322 Jon Fessenden
MUS 488 Internship Credit(s): 0 to 6
Prerequisite: U3 or U4 standing; 15 credits in music department courses; permission of department
60539 TUT  TOl APPT TBA STALLER CTR 3332 Sheila Silver
Philosophy (PHI) Courses
PHI 100 B Concepts of the Person Credit(s): 3
Note: Section reserved for EOP/AIM
62108 LEC 03 M-F 08:20-10:30AM HARRIMAN HLL 112 TBA
62316 LEC 04 M-F 08:20-10:30AM HARRIMAN HLL 116 TBA
62107 LEC 05 M-F 08:20-10:30AM MELVILLE LBR E4330 TBA
PHI 108 B Logical and Critical Reasoning Credit(s): 3
62844 LEC 01 MW 09:30-12:55PM PHYSICS P123 Frances Bottenberg
PHI 111 B Intro to Eastern Philosophy Credit(s): 3
62870 LEC 01 MW 09:30-12:55PM PHYSICS P124 David Dilworth
Physics (PHY) Courses
PHY 122 E Physics for Life Sciences 11 Credit(s): 3
Prerequisite: C or higher in PHY 121/123; Corequisite: PHY 124
Note: Students may not enroll in PHY 122 without enrolling in PHY 124.
60402 LEC 01 MWF 11:45-02:45PM HARRIMAN HLL 137 TBA
PHY 124 Physics for Life Sci Lab 11 Credit(s): 1
Prerequisite: C or higher in PHY 121/123; Corequisite: PHY 122
Note: If you are registering for PHY 124, you must also register for PHY 122.
60457 LAB  LO1 MWF 09:30-11:30AM PHYSICS A120 TBA
60458 LAB  L02 MWF 03:00-05:00PM PHYSICS A120 TBA
62094 LAB  LO3 MWF 05:00-07:00PM PHYSICS A120 TBA
PHY 127 E Classical Physics C Credit(s): 4
Prerequisite: C or higher in PHY 125 or 131/133 or 141; Corequisite: MAT 126, 132, 142, 171 or AMS 161 or level 7 or higher on math placement exam
LEC 01 MWF 11:45-02:45PM PHYSICS P113 Erlend Graf
60426 LAB  LO1L MWF 09:30-11:30AM PHYSICS All6 Erlend Graf
61445 LAB  L02 MWF 03:00-05:00PM PHYSICS All6 Erlend Graf
PHY 191 Transitional Study Credit(s): 1
Prerequisite: Permission of department
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PHY 191 Transitional Study Credit(s): 1
Prerequisite: Permission of department
61434 LAB  L02 HTBA  TBA TBA
PHY 192 Transitional Study Credit(s): 1
Prerequisite: Permission of department
61435 LAB L02 HTBA  TBA TBA
PHY 447 Tutorial in Advanced Topics Credit(s): 1to 6
Prerequisite: Permission of department
63745 TUT T43 APPT TBA TBA
PHY 487 Research Credit(s): 0 to 6
Prerequisite: Permission of department
63746 TUT T43 APPT TBA TBA
Political Science (POL) Courses
POL 101 F World Politics Credit(s): 3
62867 LEC 01 TUTH 06:00-09:25PM MELVILLE LBR E4330 Clara Suong
POL 102 F&4 Intro to American Government Credit(s): 3
62900 LEC 01 MW 06:00-09:25PM MELVILLE LBR W4540  Jacob Sohlberg
POL 103 F Intro to Comparative Politics Credit(s): 3
62868 LEC 01 MW 06:00-09:25PM PSYCHOLOGY A 137 David Martin
POL 201 C Intro to Stat Methin Pol Sci Credit(s): 3
Prerequisite: Satisfaction of entry skill in mathematics requirement; Advisory Prerequisite: POL 101 or 102 or 103 or 105
62911 LEC 01 TUTH 09:30-12:55PM SOCBEHAYV SCI N705 TBA
POL 216 J History of US-Latin Am Relatns Credit(s): 3
Advisory Prerequisite: One HIS course
Note: Meets with HIS 216
62617 LEC 01 MW 01:30-04:55PM SOCBEHAYV SCI S328 Gregory Jackson
POL 325 F Civil Liberties & Civil Rights Credit(s): 3
Prerequisite: U3 or U4 standing; Advisory Prerequisite: POL 320
62637 LEC 01 MW 09:30-12:55PM S B UNION 236 Christopher Parker
POL 346 F Political Psychology Credit(s): 3
Prerequisite: U3 or U4 standing
67482 LEC 01 MW 01:30-04:55PM HARRIMAN HLL 108 David Perkins
POL 447 Directed Readings in Pol Sci Credit(s): 1 to 6
Prerequisites: Political science major with U3 or U4 standing; 15 credits in political science; permission of instructor and department
61122 TUT  TOl APPT TBA SOCBEHAYV SCI N711 Albert Cover
61156 TUT To4 APPT TBA Frank Myers
POL 475 Undergrad Teachng Practicum I Credit(s): 3
Prerequisites: Political science major; U4 standing; permission of instructor
60538 TUT  TO1L APPT  TBA Albert Cover
61151 TUT  TO02 APPT TBA Charles Taber
61152 TUT TO3 APPT TBA TBA
61153 TUT  To04 APPT TBA Frank Myers
61154 TUT  TO5 APPT TBA Gallya Lahav
POL 476 Undergrad Teachng Practicum II Credit(s): 3
Prerequisites: POL 475; permission of instructor and department
60540 TUT  TO1 APPT TBA Albert Cover
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POL 487 Directed Research Credit(s): 0to 6
Prerequisites: Political science major; 15 credits in political science; permission of instructor and department; permission of departmental research coordinator
may be substituted.
63246 TUT  TOl APPT TBA SOCBEHAYV SCI N711 Albert Cover
63247 TUT  TO02 APPT TBA SOCBEHAYV SCI N711 Charles Taber
63248 TUT  TO3 APPT TBA SOCBEHAYV SCI N711 TBA
63249 TUT  To04 APPT TBA SOCBEHAYV SCI N711 Frank Myers
63250 TUT  TO5 APPT TBA SOCBEHAYV SCI N711 Gallya Lahav
63251 TUT  TO06 APPT TBA SOCBEHAYV SCI N711 Leonie Huddy
63252 TUT  TO07 APPT TBA SOCBEHAYV SCI N711 Howard Lavine
63253 TUT  TO8 APPT TBA SOCBEHAYV SCI N711 Matthew Lebo
63254 TUT  T09 APPT TBA TBA
63255 TUT TI0 APPT TBA TBA
POL 488 Internship Credit(s): 0 to 6
Prerequisites: Political science major or minor with 3.00 g.p.a.; 15 credits in political science; permission of instructor and department
60884 TUT  TO1L APPT  TBA SOCBEHAV SCI S701 Albert Cover
61170 TUT  TO02 APPT TBA Charles Taber
61169 TUT  TO3 APPT  TBA TBA
61171 TUT To4 APPT TBA Frank Myers
60885 TUT  TOS APPT  TBA Gallya Lahav
61172 TUT  T06 APPT TBA Leonie Huddy
61173 TUT  TO07 APPT TBA Howard Lavine
61174 TUT  TO8 APPT TBA Matthew Lebo
POL 489 Washingtn or Albany Internship Credit(s): 12
Prerequisites: Completion of pre-application orientation; admission to Washington Center or NY State; Corequisite: POL 490
60555 TUT  TO1 APPT TBA Albert Cover
60557 TUT  TO5 APPT TBA Charles Taber
POL 490 Washington or Albany Seminar Credit(s): 3
Prerequisites: Completion of pre-application orientation; admission to Washington Center or NY State; Corequisite: POL 489
60550 SEM SOl APPT TBA Albert Cover
60552 SEM  S05 APPT TBA Charles Taber
Psychology (PSY) Courses
PSY 103 Introduction to Psychology Credit(s): 3
Note: This class has an automatic waitlist
67779 LEC 02 MW 06:00-09:25PM PHYSICS P112 Catherine Glenn
PSY 230 Survey in Abnormal & Clin Psy Credit(s): 3
Prerequisite: PSY 103
Note: This class has an automatic wait list.
62392 LEC 01 TUTH 06:00-09:25PM JAVITS LECTR 101 Catherine Glenn
PSY 250 Survey in Biopsychology Credit(s): 3
Prerequisite: PSY 103 or BIO 101 or 150
Note: This course has an automatic wait list.
67440 LEC 01 TUTH 06:00-09:25PM PHYSICS P113 Diane Kim
PSY 260 Survey in Cognition & Perceptn Credit(s): 3
Prerequisite: PSY 103
Note: This class has an automatic wait list
63377 LEC 01 TUTH  01:30-04:55PM PHYSICS P113 Michael Greenstein
PSY 273 Supervised Rsrch in Psychology Credit(s): 0to 6
Prerequisite: Permission of instructor
60141 TUT  TOl APPT TBA PSYCHOLOGY B 115 Richard Gerrig
60165 TUT  TO3 APPT TBA PSYCHOLOGY B 152 Patricia Whitaker
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PSY 273 Supervised Rsrch in Psychology Credit(s): 0to 6
Prerequisite: Permission of instructor
60152 TUT TO06 APPT TBA PSYCHOLOGY B 214 Turhan Canli
60160 TUT  TO07 APPT TBA PSYCHOLOGY A 240 Arthur Samuel
61201 TUT  T09 APPT TBA PSYCHOLOGY B 311 Joanne Davila
60159 TUT TI1 APPT TBA PSYCHOLOGY B 254 John Robinson
60147 TUT TI2 APPT TBA PSYCHOLOGY B 338 Nancy Franklin
60170 TUT TI3 APPT TBA PSYCHOLOGY B 220 Marvin Goldfried
60168 TUT Tl4 APPT TBA PSYCHOLOGY B 240 Gregory Zelinsky
60148 TUT T17 APPT TBA PSYCHOLOGY B 201 Richard Gerrig
60169 TUT TI8 APPT TBA PSYCHOLOGY B 142 Sheri Levy
61202 TUT TI19 APPT TBA PSYCHOLOGY B 203 Antonio Freitas
60142 TUT  T20 APPT TBA PSYCHOLOGY B 216 Brenda Anderson
60149 TUT T21 APPT TBA PSYCHOLOGY A 142 Richard Heyman
60151 TUT T22 APPT TBA PSYCHOLOGY B 444 Daniel Klein
62794 TUT T24 APPT TBA PSYCHOLOGY B 146 Greg Hajcak
62648 TUT  T25 APPT TBA PSYCHOLOGY A 142 Amy Smith-Slep
60153 TUT T27 APPT TBA PSYCHOLOGY B 314 Hoi-Chung Leung
60156 TUT T28 APPT TBA PSYCHOLOGY B 411 K O'Leary
60157 TUT T29 APPT TBA PSYCHOLOGY B 244 Susan O'Leary
60154 TUT T30 APPT TBA PSYCHOLOGY B 224 Anne Moyer
62795 TUT T31 APPT TBA PSYCHOLOGY B 242 Bonita London-Thom
60163 TUT T33 APPT TBA PSYCHOLOGY B 356 Harriet Waters
60161 TUT T35 APPT TBA PSYCHOLOGY B 154 Nancy Squires
63663 TUT T36 APPT TBA PSYCHOLOGY B 340 Markus Maier
60162 TUT T4l APPT TBA PSYCHOLOGY B 358 Everett Waters
60155 TUT T47 APPT TBA PSYCHOLOGY B 222 Marci Lobel
60144 TUT T49 APPT TBA PSYCHOLOGY B 322 Susan Brennan
60150 TUT T50 APPT TBA PSYCHOLOGY B 265 Paul Kaplan
60167 TUT T66 APPT TBA PSYCHOLOGY B 252 Camille Wortman
60158 TUT T93 APPT TBA PSYCHOLOGY B 340 Suparna Rajaram
60143 TUT T94 APPT TBA PSYCHOLOGY B 226 Arthur Aron
PSY 283 Applications & Community Serve Credit(s): 1to 3
Prerequisite: Permission of instructor
62104 TUT TO1 APPT TBA PSYCHOLOGY B 222 Richard Gerrig
60591 TUT  TO5 APPT TBA PSYCHOLOGY B 222 Richard Gerrig
60592 TUT TI15 APPT TBA PSYCHOLOGY B 244 Susan O'Leary
60593 TUT T45 APPT TBA PSYCHOLOGY B 324 TBA
60594 TUT T95 APPT TBA PSYCHOLOGY B 222 Richard Gerrig
PSY 310 Research and Writing in Psych Credit(s): 4
Prerequisites: PSY 103; PSY 201 or any other course satisfying the department's statistics requirement
Note: This class has an automatic wait list
62685 LEC 01 TUTH  09:00-01:25PM PSYCHOLOGY A 141 Diane Kim
PSY 327 Human Dev: Educational Context Credit(s): 3
Prerequisites: U3 or U4 standing; admission to a teacher education program, or admission in the Psychology major
Note: This class will focus on abnormal adolescent behavior. This course has an automatic wait list.
62686 LEC 01 MW 06:00-09:25PM MELVILLE LBR E4310 Dylan Selterman
PSY 339 Topics in Clinical Psychology Credit(s): 3
Prerequisite: PSY 230; Advisory Prerequisite: PSY 310
Note: This course has an automatic wait list.
#PSYCHOPHYSIOLOGY 67439 LEC 02 TUTH 01:30-04:55PM MELVILLE LBR E4310 Jonathan Dunning
PSY 365 Psychology of Language Credit(s): 3
Prerequisite: PSY 260; Advisory Prerequisite: PSY 310
67442 LEC 01 MW 09:30-12:55PM MELVILLE LBR E4310 Jeffrey Foy
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PSY 367 Memory Credit(s): 3
Prerequisite: PSY 260; Advisory Prerequisite: PSY 310
Note: This course has an automatic wait list.
67443  LEC 0l MW 01:30-04:55PM  MELVILLE LBR E4310  Adam Congleton
PSY 447 Readings in Psychology Credit(s): 1 to 6
Advisory Prerequisite: PSY 310
60218 TUT  TOI APPT TBA PSYCHOLOGY B 115 Richard Gerrig
60219 TUT  TO3 APPT TBA PSYCHOLOGY B 312 Patricia Whitaker
60220 TUT  TO06 APPT TBA PSYCHOLOGY B 214 Turhan Canli
60221 TUT  TO07 APPT TBA PSYCHOLOGY A 240 Arthur Samuel
61205 TUT  TO09 APPT TBA PSYCHOLOGY B 311 Joanne Davila
60223 TUT TII APPT TBA PSYCHOLOGY B 254 John Robinson
60224 TUT TI2 APPT TBA PSYCHOLOGY B 338 Nancy Franklin
60225 TUT TI3 APPT TBA PSYCHOLOGY B 220 Marvin Goldfried
60226 TUT TI4 APPT TBA PSYCHOLOGY B 240 Gregory Zelinsky
60227 TUT TI17 APPT TBA PSYCHOLOGY B 201 Richard Gerrig
60228 TUT TI8 APPT TBA PSYCHOLOGY B 142 Sheri Levy
61206 TUT TI9 APPT TBA PSYCHOLOGY B 203 Antonio Freitas
60229 TUT  T20 APPT TBA PSYCHOLOGY B 216 Brenda Anderson
63258 TUT T21 APPT TBA TBA
60230 TUT T22 APPT TBA PSYCHOLOGY B 444 Daniel Klein
62797 TUT T24 APPT TBA PSYCHOLOGY B 146 Greg Hajcak
63259 TUT T25 APPT TBA TBA
60234 TUT  T27 APPT TBA PSYCHOLOGY B 314 Hoi-Chung Leung
60235 TUT  T28 APPT TBA PSYCHOLOGY B 411 K O'Leary
60236 TUT  T29 APPT TBA PSYCHOLOGY B 244 Susan O'Leary
60237 TUT T30 APPT TBA PSYCHOLOGY B 224 Anne Moyer
62793 TUT T3l APPT TBA PSYCHOLOGY B 242 Bonita London-Thom
60238 TUT T33 APPT TBA PSYCHOLOGY B 356 Harriet Waters
60239 TUT T35 APPT TBA PSYCHOLOGY B 154 Nancy Squires
63665 TUT T36 APPT TBA PSYCHOLOGY B 340 Markus Maier
60240 TUT T4l APPT TBA PSYCHOLOGY B 358 Everett Waters
60243 TUT  T47 APPT TBA PSYCHOLOGY B 222 Marci Lobel
60244 TUT  T49 APPT TBA PSYCHOLOGY B 322 Susan Brennan
60245 TUT TS50 APPT TBA PSYCHOLOGY B 265 Paul Kaplan
60246 TUT  T66 APPT TBA PSYCHOLOGY B 252 Camille Wortman
60247 TUT  T93 APPT TBA PSYCHOLOGY B 340 Suparna Rajaram
60248 TUT T94 APPT TBA PSYCHOLOGY B 226 Arthur Aron
PSY 475 Undergrad Teachng Practicum I Credit(s): 3
Prerequisites: PSY 310; U4 standing in psychology major; permission of instructor and department
61054 TUT  TO1 APPT  TBA PSYCHOLOGY B 115 Richard Gerrig
PSY 476 Undergrad Teachng Practicum I1 Credit(s): 3
Prerequisites: PSY 475; permission of instructor and department
60922 TUT  TO1L APPT  TBA PSYCHOLOGY B 115 Richard Gerrig
PSY 487 Independent Rsrch in Psych Credit(s): 0to 6
Prerequisites: U3 or U4 standing; PSY 310; permission of department
63747 TUT  TOl APPT TBA TBA
PSY 488 Internship Credit(s): 0 to 6
Prerequisites: 12 credits in psychology including PSY 310; permission of the supervising faculty member and undergraduate director
61430 TUT  TOl APPT TBA PSYCHOLOGY B 115 Richard Gerrig
63262 TUT T21 APPT TBA Richard Heyman
63316 TUT T24 APPT TBA PSYCHOLOGY B 420 Greg Hajcak
63263 TUT T25 APPT TBA Amy Smith-Slep
62096 TUT  T50 APPT TBA PSYCHOLOGY B 265 Paul Kaplan
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PSY 488 Internship Credit(s): 0 to 6
Prerequisites: 12 credits in psychology including PSY 310; permission of the supervising faculty member and undergraduate director
61077 TUT T94 APPT TBA PSYCHOLOGY B 226 Arthur Aron

Religious Studies (RLS) Courses

RLS 240 J Confucianism and Taoism Credit(s): 3
Note: Offered as AAS 240 and RLS 240
63597 LEC 01 TUTH 06:00-09:25PM MELVILLE LBR W4540  Mary Diaz
RLS 260 J Buddhism Credit(s): 3
Note: Offered as RLS 260 and AAS 260
62437 LEC 01 TUTH 01:30-04:55PM MELVILLE LBR W4550  Mary Diaz
RLS 270 I Christianity Credit(s): 3
60303 LEC 02 TUTH 06:00-09:25PM PSYCHOLOGY A 137 Mary Ward
RLS 447 Readings in Religious Studies Credit(s): 1to 6
Prerequisite: Permission of program coordinator
63290 TUT  TOl APPT TBA HUMANITIES 1120 William Chittick
61194 TUT  TO02 HTBA  TBA TBA
62544 TUT  TO3 APPT TBA Peter Manchester
Russian (RUS) Courses
RUS 447 S3 Directed Readings in Russian Credit(s): 1 to 3
Prerequisites: RUS 311, 312 or equivalent proficiency in Russian; a 300- or 400-level course in Russian literature; permission of instructor and department
63701 TUT TO02 APPT TBA Timothy Westphalen
Sign Language (SLN) Courses
SLN 112 S3 Elem American Sign Language 11 Credit(s): 3
Prerequisite: SLN 111
60609 LEC 01 MW 09:30-12:55PM PHYSICS P112 Dawn Derisi
60611 LEC 02 MW 06:00-09:25PM MELVILLE LBR N3033  Linnae Janky
60612 LEC 03 TUTH  01:30-04:55PM PHYSICS P112 Linnae Janky
60613 LEC 04 TUTH  06:00-09:25PM PHYSICS P112 Linnae Janky
SLN 475 Undergrad Teachng Practicum I Credit(s): 3
Prerequisites: U3 or U4 standing; permission of instructor
62467 TUT  TO1L APPT  TBA TBA
62468 TUT  T02 APPT  TBA TBA
62469 TUT  TO3 APPT  TBA TBA
SLN 476 Undergrad Teachng Practicum II Credit(s): 3
Prerequisites: SLN 475; permission of instructor
62444 TUT TOl APPT 12:00-12:00AM TBA
62445 TUT TO02 APPT 12:00-12:00AM TBA
62446 TUT TO3 APPT 12:00-12:00AM TBA
Sociology (SOC) Courses
SOC 105 F Introduction to Sociology Credit(s): 3
60022 LEC 01 TUTH 01:30-04:55PM SOCBEHAV SCI N436 Haryun Peun

Undergraduate Courses 27



DEPT CRS DEC/SK Course Title Cls Nbr Cmp SCT Days Time Bldg Room Instructor

SOC 201 Research Methods in Sociology Credit(s): 3
Prerequisite: SOC 105
63353 LEC 02 MW 09:30-12:55PM SOCBEHAYV SCI N436 Eric Shircliff
SocC 302 K American Society Credit(s): 3
Prerequisite: U3 or U4 standing; Advisory Prerequisites: Completion of D.E.C. categories I and J
62138 LEC 01 MW 06:00-09:25PM SOCBEHAYV SCI N436 J Putt
SOC 304 F Sociology of the Family Credit(s): 3
Prerequisites: SOC 105; U3 or U4 standing
62757 LEC 01 MW 01:30-04:55PM SOCBEHAV SCI N436 Elizabeth Nagel
SOC 315 H Sociology of Technology Credit(s): 3
Prerequisites: SOC 105; two other courses in the social sciences; one D.E.C. category E course
60024 LEC 01 TUTH 09:30-12:55PM SOCBEHAYV SCI N436 Michael Restivo
SOC 338 F Sociology of Crime Credit(s): 3
Prerequisites: SOC 105; U3 or U4 standing
60025 LEC 0l TUTH  06:00-09:25PM SOCBEHAV SCI N436 Deirdre Caputo-Levin
SOC 339 F Sociology of Alcoholism & Drug Credit(s): 3
Prerequisites: SOC 105; U3 or U4 standing
62758 LEC 01 MW 09:30-12:55PM HUMANITIES 3017 Gary Maynard
SOC 364 J Sociology of Latin America Credit(s): 3
Prerequisites: SOC 105; two other courses in the social sciences
67369 LEC 01 TUTH  06:00-09:25PM HUMANITIES 3018 Helen Jolly
SocC 371 K Gender and Work Credit(s): 3

Prerequisites: SOC 105 or WST 102 (formerly SSI/WST 102) or WST 103; two other courses in the social sciences
Note: Offered as SOC 371 and WST 371

60507 LEC 0l TUTH 09:30-12:55PM HUMANITIES 3017 So-Yon Kim
SOC 392 F Special Topics Credit(s): 3
Prerequisites: SOC 105; U3 or U4 standing
#SOCIOLOGY OF SEXUALITY 67368 LEC 0l TUTH 01:30-04:55PM HUMANITIES 3017 Amy Braksmajer
SOC 447 Independent Readings Credit(s): 1to 6
Prerequisites: Written permission of instructor and director of undergraduate studies
60232 TUT TO02 APPT TBA SOCBEHAYV SCI N411 Ivan Chase
SOC 475 Undergrad Teachng Practicum I Credit(s): 3

Prerequisite: U3 or U4 standing; 12 credits of sociology; permission of instructor and director of undergraduate studies
Note: S/U Grading Only

60233 TUT TO02 APPT TBA SOCBEHAV SCI N411 Ivan Chase

SOC 476 Undergrad Teachng Practicum I1 Credit(s): 3
Prerequisite: SOC 475; permission of instructor and director of undergraduate studies

Note: S/U Grading Only
60249 TUT TO02 APPT TBA SOCBEHAV SCI N411 Ivan Chase

SOC 488 Internship Credit(s): 0 to 6

Prerequisite: Twelve credits in sociology; permission of instructor and department

Note: S/U Grading Only

60250 TUT TO02 APPT TBA SOCBEHAV SCI N411 Ivan Chase
SOC 495 Senior Honors Project I Credit(s): 3
Prerequisite: Admission to the sociology honors program
60498 TUT  T02 APPT  TBA SOCBEHAV SCI N411 Ivan Chase
SOC 496 Senior Honors Project I1 Credit(s): 3
Prerequisite: SOC 495
60500 TUT  T02 APPT  TBA SOCBEHAV SCI N411 Ivan Chase
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Spanish (SPN) Courses
SPN 112 S3 Elementary Spanish 11 Credit(s): 4
Prerequisite: SPN 111
Note: Some seats reserved for seniors.
67788 LEC 03 TUTH 09:00-01:25PM MELVILLE LBR N5004 TBA
SPN 212 S3 Intermediate Spanish 11 Credit(s): 3
Prerequisite: SPN 210 or 211
60595 LEC 01 TUTH 09:30-12:55PM CHEMISTRY 123 TBA
SPN 312 G&3  Intro to Literary Studies Credit(s): 3
Prerequisite: SPN 310 or 311
67945 LEC 01 TUTH  09:30-12:55PM CHEMISTRY 124 TBA
SPN 322 S3 Practical Spanish Credit(s): 3
Prerequisites: SPN 312
60581 LEC 01 TUTH 01:30-04:55PM CHEMISTRY 123 TBA
Theatre Arts (THR) Courses
THR 447 Readings In Theatre Arts Credit(s): 3
Prerequisites: At least four theatre arts courses; sponsorship of a faculty member; permission of department
62752 TUT T35 APPT TBA STALLER CTR 3016 Norman Prusslin
THR 475 Undergrad Teachng Practicum I Credit(s): 3
Prerequisite: Theatre arts major; U4 standing; permission of instructor and department
62754 TUT TI5 APPT TBA Robin Gil
THR 480 Projects in Media Credit(s): 0 to 3
Prerequisite: Permission of department
60887 TUT  TO02 APPT TBA David Barnett
61181 TUT T35 APPT TBA S B UNION 266 Norman Prusslin
THR 484 Projects in Theater Credit(s): 0 to 3
Prerequisite: Permission of department
62128 TUT  TO07 APPT TBA John Lutterbie
THR 487 Independent Research Credit(s): 0 to 6
Prerequisite: Permission of department
62372 TUT TO02 APPT TBA STALLER CTR 3015 David Barnett
62743 TUT  TO7 APPT TBA John Lutterbie
62594 TUT  T63 APPT TBA Steven Marsh
62373 TUT T67 APPT TBA Joe Jeffreys
THR 488 Internship Credit(s): 0 to 6
Prerequisites: Permission of instructor and department
62734 TUT  TO5 APPT TBA STALLER CTR 3015 Deborah Mayo
60294 TUT  TO07 APPT TBA John Lutterbie
60295 TUT T35 APPT TBA STALLER CTR 3016 Norman Prusslin
60296 TUT T72 APPT TBA Michael Zelenak
Writing (WRT) Courses
WRT 101 Al Introductory Writing Workshop Credit(s): 3
Prerequisites: students who do not meet the prerequisites for WRT 102 or who do not qualify for enrollment in ESL courses must take WRT 101
Note: Open only to current Stony Brook students matriculated for the academic year.
62329 LEC 02 TUTH 01:30-04:55PM HUMANITIES 3008 TBA
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WRT 102 A2 Intermed Writing Workshop A Credit(s): 3

Prerequisites: WRT 100 or 101; or 3 or higher on the AP English/Comp or English/Lit exams; or 1000 or higher on the combined verbal and writing portions of

the SAT I; or C or higher in a college writing course judged equivalent to WRT 100 or WRT 101
Note: Open only to current Stony Brook students matriculated for the academic year.

60717 LEC 01 MW 09:30-12:55PM HUMANITIES 3008 TBA
63579 LEC 02 TUTH  09:30-12:55PM HUMANITIES 3008 TBA
61436 LEC 03 TUTH  09:30-12:55PM SOCBEHAV SCI N107 TBA
WRT 303 The Personal Essay Credit(s): 3
Prerequisite: Completion of D.E.C. category A
Note: This course will fulfill the second half of the Writing Pre-Med/Pre-Health prerequisite
67995 LEC 01 MW 06:00-09:25PM SOCBEHAYV SCI N118 TBA
Women's Studies (WST) Courses
WST 111 G Intro Queer Studies/Humanities Credit(s): 3
67377 LEC 01 TUTH 01:30-04:55PM PHYSICS P125 Kathryn Klein
WST 371 K Gender and Work Credit(s): 3
Prerequisites: SOC 105 or WST 102 (formerly SSI/WST 102) or WST 103; two other courses in the social sciences
Note: Offered as WST 371 and SOC 371
60508 LEC 01 TUTH 09:30-12:55PM HUMANITIES 3017 So-Yon Kim
WST 447 Directed Readings in WST Credit(s): 1to 3
Prerequisites: Permission of instructor and undergraduate director
60491 TUT  TO1 APPT TBA Oyeronke Oyewumi
62601 TUT  TO8 APPT TBA OLD CHEM 105C Ritchie Calvin
62750 TUT  T09 APPT  TBA TBA

WST 475 Undergrad Teachng Practicum I Credit(s): 3
Prerequisites: U3 or U4 standing; permission of instructor; WST major or minor

61431 TUT TO02 APPT TBA

Oyeronke Oyewumi

WST 488 Internship Credit(s): 0to 6
Prerequisites: Six credits toward the women's studies minor; permission of instructor and undergraduate director
62591 TUT  T09 APPT TBA Robyn Deluca
#WOMEN AND AIDS 62366 TUT T21 APPT TBA Robyn Deluca
#L.1. GAY AND LESBIAN YOUTH 63340 TUT T22 APPT TBA TBA
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